
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Riley Campbell Maple Valley 2050 17 M 1/16 14-18 0:33:12.7 0:33:14.3 0:00:01.6 5:21/M

2 Christopher Fisher South Prairie 2115 17 M 2/16 14-18 0:33:16.2 0:33:18.4 0:00:02.1 5:22/M

3 Jeciah Griswold Renton 1996 30 M 1/15 30-34 0:33:26.4 0:33:28.2 0:00:01.7 5:24/M

4 Jacob Fullen Kent 413 21 M 1/8 19-24 0:34:37.4 0:34:39.4 0:00:02.0 5:35/M

5 Tyler Nugent Seattle 2299 30 M 2/15 30-34 0:35:54.3 0:35:56.1 0:00:01.7 5:47/M

6 Brennan Wallin Auburn 2433 17 M 3/16 14-18 0:36:02.8 0:36:04.4 0:00:01.5 5:49/M

7 Travis Scacco Maple Valley 2357 17 M 4/16 14-18 0:36:11.7 0:36:14.5 0:00:02.8 5:50/M

8 Daryl Montgomery Bonney Lake 2271 53 M 1/25 50-54 0:37:16.6 0:37:19.8 0:00:03.2 6:01/M

9 Phil Paul Renton 2318 30 M 3/15 30-34 0:37:20.2 0:37:23.6 0:00:03.4 6:01/M

10 Jeremy Rene Seattle 5123 45 M 1/21 45-49 0:37:22.5 0:37:22.5 6:02/M

11 James Roach Kent 2347 27 M 1/15 25-29 0:37:45.2 0:37:48.1 0:00:02.8 6:05/M

12 Kate Bradshaw Seattle 2035 31 F 1/28 30-34 0:37:55.2 0:37:58.6 0:00:03.4 6:07/M

13 Justin Adams Lake Tapps 1898 35 M 1/17 35-39 0:38:05.8 0:38:08.6 0:00:02.8 6:09/M

14 Matt Knox Kent 2199 45 M 2/21 45-49 0:38:08.3 0:38:11.6 0:00:03.3 6:09/M

15 Somer Kreisman Seattle 2204 23 F 1/13 19-24 0:38:13.5 0:38:16.3 0:00:02.8 6:10/M

16 Aaron Bowe Issaquah 2032 17 M 5/16 14-18 0:38:15.6 0:38:18.2 0:00:02.5 6:10/M

17 Nick Pennington Renton 2321 17 M 6/16 14-18 0:38:34.2 0:38:37.1 0:00:02.8 6:13/M

18 Jake Cooper Seattle 2072 29 M 2/15 25-29 0:39:03.8 0:39:07.2 0:00:03.3 6:18/M

19 Scott Miller Kent 2265 17 M 7/16 14-18 0:39:39.8 0:39:41.4 0:00:01.5 6:24/M

20 Curtis Jordan Renton 690 49 M 3/21 45-49 0:40:27.4 0:40:34.2 0:00:06.8 6:31/M

21 Darren Wenz Tacoma 2461 39 M 2/17 35-39 0:40:38.3 0:40:44.1 0:00:05.7 6:33/M

22 Jason Densley Ellensburg 1973 41 M 1/17 40-44 0:40:45.4 0:40:50.2 0:00:04.7 6:34/M

23 Anthony Raftis Kent 1951 14 M 8/16 14-18 0:40:48.1 0:40:53.2 0:00:05.1 6:35/M

24 John Hanrahan Seattle 2466 48 M 4/21 45-49 0:40:55.8 0:41:00.1 0:00:04.3 6:36/M

25 Taylor Seavey Issaquah 2368 21 M 2/8 19-24 0:40:57.2 0:41:01.7 0:00:04.4 6:36/M

26 George Unruh Gig Harbor 2420 54 M 2/25 50-54 0:41:15.1 0:41:19.1 0:00:03.9 6:39/M

27 Timothy Oguri Tacoma 2305 62 M 1/12 60-64 0:41:19.5 0:41:22.1 0:00:02.6 6:40/M

28 Keith Lerew Fox Island 5078 55 M 1/20 55-59 0:41:21.5 0:41:21.5 6:40/M

29 Matt Bryant Puyallup 2044 38 M 3/17 35-39 0:41:28.4 0:41:39.2 0:00:10.7 6:41/M

30 Porter Bryant Puyallup 2043 3 M 1/1 1- 3 (in jogger) 0:41:30.3 0:41:39.5 0:00:09.2 6:42/M

31 Cliff Richards Maple Valley 2346 51 M 3/25 50-54 0:41:50.4 0:42:59.9 0:01:09.5 6:45/M

32 Brian Gallagher Issaquah 2131 44 M 2/17 40-44 0:41:58.8 0:42:03.6 0:00:04.8 6:46/M

33 Brian Jacobson Des Moines 2175 46 M 5/21 45-49 0:42:01.9 0:42:06.2 0:00:04.3 6:47/M

34 Mark Dragsholt Federal Way 2094 55 M 2/20 55-59 0:42:11.4 0:42:15.2 0:00:03.8 6:48/M

35 Anthony Jones Federal Way 2182 37 M 4/17 35-39 0:42:30.0 0:42:34.6 0:00:04.6 6:51/M

36 Mary Richards Maple Valley 2345 51 F 1/41 50-54 0:42:41.7 0:42:47.7 0:00:05.9 6:53/M

37 George Finn Renton 2113 40 M 3/17 40-44 0:42:49.7 0:43:39.2 0:00:49.5 6:54/M

38 Danny Lau Bellevue 2219 45 M 6/21 45-49 0:43:07.0 0:43:11.3 0:00:04.3 6:57/M

39 Gary Pretiss Kent 2332 52 M 4/25 50-54 0:43:09.3 0:43:53.9 0:00:44.5 6:58/M

40 Justin Donnelly Buckley 2090 16 M 9/16 14-18 0:43:13.4 0:43:18.6 0:00:05.2 6:58/M

41 Garrett Conger Snoqualmie 5050 48 M 7/21 45-49 0:43:14.8 0:43:19.7 0:00:04.8 6:58/M

42 Lisa Tylor Puyallup 2460 50 F 2/41 50-54 0:43:16.0 0:43:20.7 0:00:04.7 6:59/M

43 Darian Seavey Issaquah 2369 51 M 5/25 50-54 0:43:18.7 0:43:24.4 0:00:05.7 6:59/M

44 Phillip Barrow Lynnwood 2021 27 M 3/15 25-29 0:43:23.7 0:43:34.5 0:00:10.8 7:00/M

45 George Gonzales Bonney Lake 2138 52 M 6/25 50-54 0:43:27.3 0:43:31.9 0:00:04.5 7:00/M

46 Kyra Kaiser Kent 2185 15 F 1/8 14-18 0:43:31.0 0:43:38.8 0:00:07.8 7:01/M

47 Rudy Parreno Puyallup 2314 34 M 4/15 30-34 0:43:37.1 0:43:53.1 0:00:15.9 7:02/M

48 Heather Nugent Renton 2489 46 F 1/34 45-49 0:43:41.1 0:43:46.4 0:00:05.3 7:03/M

49 Phillip Kriss Lake Tapps 2207 52 M 7/25 50-54 0:43:48.8 0:44:02.5 0:00:13.6 7:04/M

50 Nancy Harsch Seattle 2152 49 F 2/34 45-49 0:43:49.1 0:43:55.4 0:00:06.2 7:04/M

51 Heidi Kriss Lake Tapps 2206 37 F 1/36 35-39 0:43:51.0 0:44:02.9 0:00:11.9 7:04/M

52 Doug Stucki Auburn 2399 39 M 5/17 35-39 0:43:55.8 0:44:06.2 0:00:10.3 7:05/M
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53 Dave Hokit Kent 2471 57 M 3/20 55-59 0:43:58.4 0:44:04.7 0:00:06.3 7:05/M

54 Matt Kasper Kent 2188 29 M 4/15 25-29 0:44:03.8 0:44:09.6 0:00:05.8 7:06/M

55 Danuta Lacka Kent 2210 59 F 1/22 55-59 0:44:24.9 0:44:53.2 0:00:28.3 7:10/M

56 Kyle Lief Kent 2232 30 M 5/15 30-34 0:44:35.8 0:44:41.6 0:00:05.7 7:11/M

57 Eric Ellefson Sequim 2104 34 M 6/15 30-34 0:44:38.0 0:44:44.3 0:00:06.3 7:12/M

58 Emily Ellefson Sequim 2103 35 F 2/36 35-39 0:44:44.3 0:44:53.6 0:00:09.3 7:13/M

59 Anne Hobson Black Diamond 2162 50 F 3/41 50-54 0:45:06.3 0:45:13.2 0:00:06.9 7:16/M

60 Megan Sumner Tacoma 2402 38 F 3/36 35-39 0:45:10.0 0:45:22.2 0:00:12.2 7:17/M

61 Kyle Pifer Kent 2327 35 M 6/17 35-39 0:45:18.2 0:47:19.5 0:02:01.2 7:18/M

62 Jonathan Gemar Graham 2133 20 M 3/8 19-24 0:45:36.1 0:45:43.2 0:00:07.1 7:21/M

63 Bruce Smith Camas 1965 44 M 4/17 40-44 0:45:51.7 0:45:58.8 0:00:07.1 7:24/M

64 Erika Myers Sammamish 2278 36 F 4/36 35-39 0:46:07.0 0:46:13.1 0:00:06.1 7:26/M

65 Michael Brisbois Sammamish 2039 49 M 8/21 45-49 0:46:09.2 0:54:38.7 0:08:29.5 7:27/M

66 Eric Leonard Auburn 2231 40 M 5/17 40-44 0:46:11.5 0:46:22.5 0:00:10.9 7:27/M

67 Brian Fitzpatrick Federal Way 2118 70 M 1/8 70-74 0:46:11.9 0:46:19.7 0:00:07.8 7:27/M

68 Ronda Boyd Enumclaw 2034 54 F 4/41 50-54 0:46:12.9 0:46:19.4 0:00:06.5 7:27/M

69 Kimberly Anderson Auburn 2007 16 F 2/8 14-18 0:46:21.2 0:46:24.5 0:00:03.2 7:29/M

70 Alvin Tai Auburn 2408 37 M 7/17 35-39 0:46:21.4 0:46:31.2 0:00:09.8 7:29/M

71 Laurie Rice Auburn 2342 50 F 5/41 50-54 0:46:25.2 0:46:31.7 0:00:06.4 7:29/M

72 Tim Dougherty Puyallup 2093 52 M 8/25 50-54 0:46:28.9 0:46:41.2 0:00:12.3 7:30/M

73 Daniella Olson Dupont 2307 31 F 2/28 30-34 0:46:33.6 0:46:47.1 0:00:13.5 7:30/M

74 Gordon Gray Kenmore 2143 67 M 1/7 65-69 0:46:37.9 0:46:45.4 0:00:07.5 7:31/M

75 Peter Mogren Renton 5051 57 M 4/20 55-59 0:46:39.4 0:46:47.9 0:00:08.5 7:31/M

76 Suzanne Olson Renton 1076 44 F 1/28 40-44 0:46:56.5 0:47:03.8 0:00:07.3 7:34/M

77 William Brown Auburn 2042 51 M 9/25 50-54 0:47:05.7 0:47:22.2 0:00:16.5 7:36/M

78 Trevor Kerns Orting 2192 33 M 7/15 30-34 0:47:12.8 0:47:26.7 0:00:13.8 7:37/M

79 John Sul Auburn 2400 32 M 8/15 30-34 0:47:17.0 0:47:55.7 0:00:38.7 7:38/M

80 Hieu Nguyen Lake Forest Park 2292 55 M 5/20 55-59 0:47:17.6 0:47:27.7 0:00:10.1 7:38/M

81 Chris Martin Kent 2250 55 M 6/20 55-59 0:47:18.5 0:47:31.7 0:00:13.2 7:38/M

82 Steven Kim Federal Way 2194 30 M 9/15 30-34 0:47:21.8 0:47:59.5 0:00:37.6 7:38/M

83 Chris Steer Seattle 5049 69 M 2/7 65-69 0:47:32.8 0:47:40.1 0:00:07.3 7:40/M

84 Terri Kelts Kent 2190 54 F 6/41 50-54 0:47:43.8 0:47:53.6 0:00:09.7 7:42/M

85 Melissa Lafayette Enumclaw 2213 25 F 1/37 25-29 0:47:47.7 0:48:02.2 0:00:14.4 7:42/M

86 Colten Ellson Puyallup 2465 13 M 1/5 4-13 0:47:48.4 0:47:53.2 0:00:04.8 7:43/M

87 Stephen Ritch Kent 2474 27 M 5/15 25-29 0:47:48.5 0:47:51.9 0:00:03.4 7:43/M

88 Logan Sychtysz Kent 2407 19 M 4/8 19-24 0:47:48.7 0:47:55.8 0:00:07.1 7:43/M

89 Lizzie Lee Lynnwood 2225 56 F 2/22 55-59 0:47:50.4 0:47:54.2 0:00:03.8 7:43/M

90 Adam Johnson Kent 1922 40 M 6/17 40-44 0:47:52.5 0:48:07.1 0:00:14.5 7:43/M

91 Mike Swienty Kent 5116 53 M 10/25 50-54 0:47:58.5 0:48:07.2 0:00:08.7 7:44/M

92 John Marsteller Steilacoom 2245 64 M 2/12 60-64 0:48:13.7 0:48:22.5 0:00:08.7 7:47/M

93 David Clark West Seattle 1980 52 M 11/25 50-54 0:48:22.9 0:48:29.2 0:00:06.3 7:48/M

94 Ryan Anke Auburn 2010 26 M 6/15 25-29 0:48:24.1 0:48:29.7 0:00:05.5 7:48/M

95 Freya Johnson Renton 2178 38 F 5/36 35-39 0:48:25.1 0:49:06.7 0:00:41.5 7:49/M

96 Eugene Partridge Kent 2315 61 M 3/12 60-64 0:48:27.8 0:49:11.4 0:00:43.6 7:49/M

97 Greg Anderson Kent 2008 51 M 12/25 50-54 0:48:36.7 0:48:56.5 0:00:19.8 7:50/M

98 Justin Galicic Normandy Park 2130 31 M 10/15 30-34 0:48:38.9 0:48:44.7 0:00:05.8 7:51/M

99 Leila Thorne Puyallup 2412 29 F 2/37 25-29 0:48:41.9 0:49:17.2 0:00:35.3 7:51/M

100 Trey Gordon Renton 2139 46 M 9/21 45-49 0:48:46.9 0:49:00.2 0:00:13.3 7:52/M

101 Mark Rebro Kent 2339 55 M 7/20 55-59 0:48:56.4 0:49:07.3 0:00:10.8 7:54/M

102 Becky Null Auburn 2301 32 F 3/28 30-34 0:48:58.6 0:49:07.4 0:00:08.7 7:54/M

103 David Ledosquet Kent 2224 54 M 13/25 50-54 0:49:02.9 0:49:33.2 0:00:30.2 7:55/M

104 Johnny Moran Auburn 2273 48 M 10/21 45-49 0:49:03.9 0:49:23.7 0:00:19.8 7:55/M

105 Zach Zimmerman Tacoma 2450 32 M 11/15 30-34 0:49:08.4 0:49:17.2 0:00:08.8 7:55/M

106 Isabella McDivitt Langley Bc 2254 12 F 1/7 1-13 0:49:08.7 0:49:29.2 0:00:20.5 7:55/M

107 Mike Brown Langley Bc 2041 47 M 11/21 45-49 0:49:09.7 0:49:29.9 0:00:20.2 7:56/M

108 Nicholas Sun Renton 2403 38 M 8/17 35-39 0:49:10.6 0:49:21.7 0:00:11.1 7:56/M

109 John Flemm Lacey 2119 57 M 8/20 55-59 0:49:13.1 0:49:20.4 0:00:07.2 7:56/M

110 Paul Tauzer Auburn 2410 49 M 12/21 45-49 0:49:15.6 0:49:29.1 0:00:13.5 7:57/M

111 John Colvard Des Moines 2068 51 M 14/25 50-54 0:49:20.3 0:49:28.2 0:00:07.9 7:57/M

112 Frank Lazarek Renton 2223 45 M 13/21 45-49 0:49:20.7 0:49:30.5 0:00:09.8 7:57/M
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113 Jason Hoffbuhr Maple Valley 2163 39 M 9/17 35-39 0:49:32.0 0:49:42.2 0:00:10.1 7:59/M

114 Dan Achman Lake Tapps 2001 55 M 9/20 55-59 0:49:34.9 0:49:49.2 0:00:14.3 8:00/M

115 Joe Schunzel Covington 2366 45 M 14/21 45-49 0:49:47.9 0:50:02.9 0:00:14.9 8:02/M

116 Susan Schunzel Covington 2367 48 F 3/34 45-49 0:49:48.6 0:50:02.2 0:00:13.6 8:02/M

117 Katrina Bishop Bremerton 2027 24 F 2/13 19-24 0:49:51.8 0:50:11.2 0:00:19.4 8:02/M

118 Lisa Blauvelt Renton 2029 45 F 4/34 45-49 0:49:52.8 0:50:08.7 0:00:15.9 8:03/M

119 Bill Chappell Seattle 2058 39 M 10/17 35-39 0:49:54.7 0:50:05.9 0:00:11.2 8:03/M

120 David II Stilli Puyallup 2393 41 M 7/17 40-44 0:50:00.8 0:50:17.8 0:00:16.9 8:04/M

121 Melanie Misch-Stilli Puyallup 2266 40 F 2/28 40-44 0:50:02.3 0:50:18.2 0:00:15.8 8:04/M

122 Karen Nolting Kent 2297 53 F 7/41 50-54 0:50:06.2 0:50:37.7 0:00:31.4 8:05/M

123 Dawn Livingston Idaho Falls 1975 37 F 6/36 35-39 0:50:30.5 0:50:42.7 0:00:12.2 8:09/M

124 Mimi Knodel Gig Harbor 2197 36 F 7/36 35-39 0:50:32.1 0:50:55.2 0:00:23.1 8:09/M

125 David Lee Tacoma 2226 16 M 10/16 14-18 0:50:33.3 0:50:42.2 0:00:08.8 8:09/M

126 Ben Knodel Gig Harbor 2198 38 M 11/17 35-39 0:50:35.0 0:50:55.8 0:00:20.7 8:10/M

127 Colton Fowler Auburn 2120 14 M 11/16 14-18 0:50:39.4 0:51:12.7 0:00:33.3 8:10/M

128 Vanessa Ramos Kent 2335 26 F 3/37 25-29 0:50:41.0 0:50:47.5 0:00:06.4 8:10/M

129 Soul Survivor Seatac 2459 66 M 3/7 65-69 0:50:42.1 0:50:59.7 0:00:17.5 8:11/M

130 Kelly Cogswell Renton 2067 49 F 5/34 45-49 0:50:50.5 0:51:10.1 0:00:19.6 8:12/M

131 Kathy Capenter Covington 2483 26 F 4/37 25-29 0:51:08.9 0:51:26.7 0:00:17.7 8:15/M

132 Dean Stolz Seattle 2395 49 M 15/21 45-49 0:51:12.0 0:51:27.7 0:00:15.7 8:15/M

133 David Raftis Kent 1950 49 M 16/21 45-49 0:51:15.4 0:52:25.4 0:01:09.9 8:16/M

134 Peter Holderbein Ravensdale 1948 57 M 10/20 55-59 0:51:15.5 0:51:39.2 0:00:23.7 8:16/M

135 Anita Manns Redmond 876 42 F 3/28 40-44 0:51:32.3 0:51:39.2 0:00:06.9 8:19/M

136 Marilyn Bechard Kent 2023 46 F 6/34 45-49 0:51:33.4 0:51:45.2 0:00:11.8 8:19/M

137 Erin Thorne Federal Way 2413 30 F 4/28 30-34 0:51:34.8 0:51:39.6 0:00:04.8 8:19/M

138 Geoff Waits Puyallup 2431 44 M 8/17 40-44 0:51:35.3 0:51:57.2 0:00:21.8 8:19/M

139 Morena Newton Seattle 2290 35 F 8/36 35-39 0:51:38.3 0:51:58.2 0:00:19.8 8:20/M

140 James Anderson Auburn 2009 55 M 11/20 55-59 0:51:48.8 0:51:56.7 0:00:07.9 8:21/M

141 Rex Post Seattle 2330 41 M 9/17 40-44 0:51:49.6 0:52:05.5 0:00:15.8 8:21/M

142 Gretchen Tapp Auburn 2409 51 F 8/41 50-54 0:51:53.8 0:52:08.9 0:00:15.1 8:22/M

143 Hannah Friedman Tacoma 2124 18 F 3/8 14-18 0:51:55.4 0:52:29.8 0:00:34.3 8:22/M

144 Stephanie Kornechuk Auburn 2200 42 F 4/28 40-44 0:51:57.2 0:52:07.1 0:00:09.8 8:23/M

145 Jerred Phefferkorn Covington 2324 13 M 2/5 4-13 0:52:03.6 0:52:11.5 0:00:07.8 8:24/M

146 Aiden Torres Kent 5046 15 M 12/16 14-18 0:52:12.4 0:53:03.3 0:00:50.8 8:25/M

147 Michael Armstrong Puyallup 2012 44 M 10/17 40-44 0:52:14.9 0:52:29.2 0:00:14.3 8:25/M

148 Sharon Ebelt Gig Harbor 2098 46 F 7/34 45-49 0:52:24.3 0:52:43.0 0:00:18.6 8:27/M

149 Kelly Richards Black Diamond 2344 43 F 5/28 40-44 0:52:24.4 0:52:44.2 0:00:19.8 8:27/M

150 Molly O'Brien-saueressig Puyallup 2303 38 F 9/36 35-39 0:52:24.7 0:53:00.6 0:00:35.9 8:27/M

151 Scott Sensenbrenner Renton 2373 58 M 12/20 55-59 0:52:31.3 0:52:43.1 0:00:11.8 8:28/M

152 Jacki Sensenbrenner Renton 2372 56 F 3/22 55-59 0:52:33.2 0:52:44.5 0:00:11.3 8:29/M

153 John Bang Lake Tapps 2017 39 M 12/17 35-39 0:52:37.8 0:53:29.2 0:00:51.4 8:29/M

154 Jesse Rodriguez Bonney Lake 2350 47 F 8/34 45-49 0:52:42.3 0:53:33.6 0:00:51.3 8:30/M

155 Andrew Eims Puyallup 2100 11 M 3/5 4-13 0:52:43.6 0:53:16.9 0:00:33.3 8:30/M

156 Kurt Eims Puyallup 2102 43 M 11/17 40-44 0:52:44.3 0:53:17.2 0:00:32.8 8:30/M

157 Richard Hayashi Kent 2154 62 M 4/12 60-64 0:52:47.6 0:53:24.2 0:00:36.6 8:31/M

158 Mike Friedman Tacoma 2125 51 M 15/25 50-54 0:52:52.3 0:53:26.9 0:00:34.5 8:32/M

159 Evelyne Pelletier Kent 2320 46 F 9/34 45-49 0:52:58.4 0:53:15.5 0:00:17.1 8:33/M

160 Kaisa Swenddal-White Tacoma 2405 54 F 9/41 50-54 0:53:05.1 0:53:41.4 0:00:36.2 8:34/M

161 Blake Null Auburn 2300 14 M 13/16 14-18 0:53:07.0 0:53:13.9 0:00:06.8 8:34/M

162 Michael Bodle Kent 2030 51 M 16/25 50-54 0:53:08.0 0:53:28.9 0:00:20.9 8:34/M

163 Georjean Bodle Kent 2031 50 F 10/41 50-54 0:53:08.9 0:53:28.7 0:00:19.8 8:34/M

164 Becky Hostek Seattle 2168 24 F 3/13 19-24 0:53:09.1 0:53:36.7 0:00:27.6 8:34/M

165 Sally Martin Renton 2249 52 F 11/41 50-54 0:53:15.9 0:53:41.8 0:00:25.8 8:35/M

166 Caitlin White Tacoma 2438 22 F 4/13 19-24 0:53:20.8 0:53:37.7 0:00:16.8 8:36/M

167 Hathaway Burden Seattle 5225 25 F 5/37 25-29 0:53:27.2 0:53:27.2 8:37/M

168 Michael Lacombe Puyallup 2212 57 M 13/20 55-59 0:53:28.3 0:53:42.7 0:00:14.4 8:37/M

169 Paul Thorndike Seattle 2411 70 M 2/8 70-74 0:53:33.6 0:53:58.5 0:00:24.8 8:38/M

170 Jill Connell Seattle 2069 54 F 12/41 50-54 0:53:42.2 0:54:10.7 0:00:28.4 8:40/M

171 Belle Lau Bellevue 2218 13 F 2/7 1-13 0:53:43.9 0:53:53.5 0:00:09.5 8:40/M

172 Catherine Sent Bellevue 2374 13 F 3/7 1-13 0:53:45.2 0:53:54.3 0:00:09.1 8:40/M
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173 Alexandra Meier Portland, Or 2264 27 F 6/37 25-29 0:53:58.3 0:54:16.2 0:00:17.9 8:42/M

174 Charyl Barrow Lynnwood 2020 27 F 7/37 25-29 0:54:00.0 0:54:16.4 0:00:16.3 8:43/M

175 Linda Buck Puyallup 2046 47 F 10/34 45-49 0:54:02.4 0:54:28.4 0:00:25.9 8:43/M

176 Fred Durbin Carnation 2097 65 M 4/7 65-69 0:54:04.7 0:54:23.1 0:00:18.3 8:43/M

177 Lisa McDonald Federal Way 2256 39 F 10/36 35-39 0:54:11.4 0:54:27.2 0:00:15.8 8:44/M

178 Laima Huston Lake Tapps 2171 68 F 1/5 65-69 0:54:14.3 0:54:25.9 0:00:11.6 8:45/M

179 Kyle Bress Kent 2038 13 M 4/5 4-13 0:54:22.8 0:54:35.7 0:00:12.8 8:46/M

180 Gordon Clement Kent 1939 56 M 14/20 55-59 0:54:26.5 0:55:13.4 0:00:46.8 8:47/M

181 Gary Porter Olalla 2329 70 M 3/8 70-74 0:54:34.0 0:55:07.7 0:00:33.7 8:48/M

182 Jeff Evans Kent 2108 34 M 12/15 30-34 0:54:34.9 0:54:53.7 0:00:18.8 8:48/M

183 Kathy Leehan University Place 2227 39 F 11/36 35-39 0:54:57.9 0:55:17.3 0:00:19.3 8:52/M

184 Ali Criss Tacoma 2478 28 F 8/37 25-29 0:55:15.4 0:55:32.2 0:00:16.7 8:55/M

185 Marykate McGee Federal Way 2259 57 F 4/22 55-59 0:55:20.3 0:55:47.2 0:00:26.9 8:55/M

186 Lara Martin Kent 2246 23 F 5/13 19-24 0:55:21.4 0:55:48.5 0:00:27.1 8:56/M

187 Nolana Newton Seattle 2291 38 F 12/36 35-39 0:55:34.3 0:55:53.2 0:00:18.8 8:58/M

188 Renee Morgan Lake Tapps 2274 52 F 13/41 50-54 0:55:44.6 0:56:07.2 0:00:22.6 8:59/M

189 Carla Hoppie Centrailia 2467 55 F 5/22 55-59 0:55:49.2 0:56:04.5 0:00:15.3 9:00/M

190 Jan Sluys Gig Harbor 2382 49 F 11/34 45-49 0:55:50.7 0:56:41.7 0:00:50.9 9:00/M

191 Anne Himes Puyallup 2160 56 F 6/22 55-59 0:55:56.0 0:56:18.7 0:00:22.7 9:01/M

192 Linda Bang Lake Tapps 2016 35 F 13/36 35-39 0:55:56.6 0:56:50.2 0:00:53.5 9:01/M

193 Dan Wagner Covington 2430 54 M 17/25 50-54 0:56:00.3 0:56:38.2 0:00:37.8 9:02/M

194 Andy Maser Woodinville 1903 66 M 5/7 65-69 0:56:03.4 0:56:20.7 0:00:17.3 9:02/M

195 Robert Isenberg Tacoma 2173 65 M 6/7 65-69 0:56:06.5 0:56:45.5 0:00:38.9 9:03/M

196 Austin Ury Auburn 2421 15 M 14/16 14-18 0:56:09.2 0:56:42.7 0:00:33.5 9:03/M

197 Matthew Dixon Seattle 2089 54 M 18/25 50-54 0:56:09.9 0:56:47.1 0:00:37.2 9:03/M

198 Jane Nichols Tacoma 2293 52 F 14/41 50-54 0:56:13.1 0:56:30.9 0:00:17.8 9:04/M

199 John Sluys Gig Harbor 2381 47 M 17/21 45-49 0:56:17.9 0:57:08.5 0:00:50.6 9:05/M

200 Christianne Veley Olympia 2424 31 F 5/28 30-34 0:56:24.0 0:56:55.9 0:00:31.8 9:06/M

201 Cheryl Porter Kent 2328 29 F 9/37 25-29 0:56:25.4 0:57:06.5 0:00:41.1 9:06/M

202 Ted Herb Redmond 2156 51 M 19/25 50-54 0:56:26.0 0:57:09.7 0:00:43.7 9:06/M

203 Emelda Ellertsen Everett 1917 51 F 15/41 50-54 0:56:26.5 0:56:42.5 0:00:15.9 9:06/M

204 Aryn Schunzel Covington 2365 20 F 6/13 19-24 0:56:34.5 0:56:49.4 0:00:14.8 9:07/M

205 Bill Benshoof Kent 1912 61 M 5/12 60-64 0:56:39.0 0:57:15.6 0:00:36.6 9:08/M

206 Jennifer Read Maple Valley 2338 45 F 12/34 45-49 0:56:43.7 0:57:18.9 0:00:35.2 9:09/M

207 Cindy Holm Maple Valley 2167 49 F 13/34 45-49 0:56:43.7 0:57:18.9 0:00:35.2 9:09/M

208 Ginger Cook Maple Valley 2070 40 F 6/28 40-44 0:56:43.7 0:57:22.6 0:00:38.8 9:09/M

209 Julie Kim Kent 1925 37 F 14/36 35-39 0:56:46.2 0:57:14.8 0:00:28.6 9:09/M

210 Nancy Swenson Seattle 2406 49 F 14/34 45-49 0:56:59.2 0:57:15.5 0:00:16.3 9:11/M

211 Lana White Roy 2440 46 F 15/34 45-49 0:57:01.5 0:57:48.4 0:00:46.9 9:12/M

212 Stephanie Sheppard University Place 2378 29 F 10/37 25-29 0:57:02.1 0:57:20.1 0:00:17.9 9:12/M

213 Alison Cook Tacoma 2071 57 F 7/22 55-59 0:57:05.4 0:57:23.8 0:00:18.3 9:12/M

214 Judy Revell Auburn 2341 49 F 16/34 45-49 0:57:05.8 0:57:28.6 0:00:22.8 9:12/M

215 Rachel Revell Auburn 2340 16 F 4/8 14-18 0:57:06.8 0:57:28.9 0:00:22.1 9:13/M

216 Tami Erhart Milton 2106 54 F 16/41 50-54 0:57:07.0 0:57:30.3 0:00:23.2 9:13/M

217 Scott Linse Kent 2235 52 M 20/25 50-54 0:57:07.4 0:57:47.3 0:00:39.9 9:13/M

218 Mackenzie Williams Brentwood, Tn 2442 23 F 7/13 19-24 0:57:08.9 0:57:08.9 9:13/M

219 Bruce Wilien Bonney Lake 1949 51 M 21/25 50-54 0:57:19.4 0:57:59.7 0:00:40.3 9:15/M

220 Alison Trimm Renton 2415 52 F 17/41 50-54 0:57:20.9 0:58:09.4 0:00:48.4 9:15/M

221 Julie Paton Seattle 2316 55 F 8/22 55-59 0:57:22.4 0:57:53.3 0:00:30.8 9:15/M

222 Jodi Herb Redmond 2157 51 F 18/41 50-54 0:57:25.4 0:58:09.2 0:00:43.8 9:16/M

223 Jordanne Nevin Renton 2288 30 F 6/28 30-34 0:57:27.4 0:58:22.7 0:00:55.3 9:16/M

224 Ed Ramos Tacoma 2458 37 F 15/36 35-39 0:57:31.3 0:58:13.7 0:00:42.4 9:17/M

225 Colby Evans Everett 2107 29 M 7/15 25-29 0:57:33.4 0:57:41.1 0:00:07.7 9:17/M

226 Melanie Stucki Auburn 2398 38 F 16/36 35-39 0:57:34.8 0:57:49.7 0:00:14.9 9:17/M

227 Laura Gabbard Kent 2129 40 F 7/28 40-44 0:57:34.9 0:58:03.1 0:00:28.2 9:17/M

228 Talitha Leonard Auburn 2230 38 F 17/36 35-39 0:57:35.0 0:57:49.7 0:00:14.7 9:17/M

229 Teresa Soucie Seattle 2386 58 F 9/22 55-59 0:57:43.1 0:58:09.2 0:00:26.1 9:19/M

230 Marla Stewart Kent 5121 55 F 10/22 55-59 0:57:46.5 0:58:09.6 0:00:23.1 9:19/M

231 Sharon Daems Puyallup 2077 44 F 8/28 40-44 0:57:53.7 0:58:05.5 0:00:11.8 9:20/M

232 Ray Arrington Kent 2013 64 M 6/12 60-64 0:57:57.5 0:58:36.2 0:00:38.7 9:21/M

10K Run Overall Page 4 of 18



Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com. Runners who started with the 5K were moved to the 5K results, if you 

ran the 10K please send an email.

233 Laurine Saechao Tukwila 2354 29 F 11/37 25-29 0:57:58.0 0:58:18.4 0:00:20.3 9:21/M

234 Roberta Arrowsmith Covington 2014 60 F 1/10 60-64 0:57:58.3 0:58:44.7 0:00:46.3 9:21/M

235 Rachel Byrum Kent 2049 37 F 18/36 35-39 0:58:03.0 0:58:36.9 0:00:33.8 9:22/M

236 Sharon Hendricks Seattle 2155 49 F 17/34 45-49 0:58:05.7 0:58:35.5 0:00:29.7 9:22/M

237 Shannon Sargent Seatac 2356 25 F 12/37 25-29 0:58:06.3 0:58:24.9 0:00:18.6 9:22/M

238 Ranelle Loftis Eatonville 2237 50 F 19/41 50-54 0:58:09.2 0:58:55.8 0:00:46.5 9:23/M

239 Kerri Gray Eatonville 2142 43 F 9/28 40-44 0:58:09.6 0:58:56.5 0:00:46.9 9:23/M

240 Rachel Visker Des Moines 2427 27 F 13/37 25-29 0:58:11.1 0:58:17.7 0:00:06.6 9:23/M

241 Jesse Torres Kent 5047 41 M 12/17 40-44 0:58:19.8 0:59:10.5 0:00:50.6 9:24/M

242 Brandon Brown Kent 1919 26 M 8/15 25-29 0:58:25.7 0:59:12.5 0:00:46.8 9:25/M

243 Heather Woloshyn Federal Way 1952 50 F 20/41 50-54 0:58:25.7 0:58:36.5 0:00:10.7 9:25/M

244 Jeanna Snyder Puyallup 2385 36 F 19/36 35-39 0:58:28.7 0:59:09.5 0:00:40.7 9:26/M

245 Sophath Dorn Burien 2092 30 M 13/15 30-34 0:58:29.8 0:58:59.3 0:00:29.5 9:26/M

246 Megan Anstine Poulsbo 5073 24 F 8/13 19-24 0:58:34.5 0:58:54.7 0:00:20.2 9:27/M

247 Richard Stroud Tacoma 2397 62 M 7/12 60-64 0:58:36.4 0:59:08.7 0:00:32.3 9:27/M

248 Matt Valdivia Kent 2470 25 M 9/15 25-29 0:58:43.6 0:59:06.5 0:00:22.8 9:28/M

249 Julie Jennings Fife 2468 30 F 7/28 30-34 0:58:45.2 0:59:06.6 0:00:21.4 9:29/M

250 David Peterson Port Orchard 2322 49 F 18/34 45-49 0:58:47.2 0:59:38.6 0:00:51.3 9:29/M

251 John Tomasi Renton 2414 41 M 13/17 40-44 0:58:49.6 0:59:17.4 0:00:27.8 9:29/M

252 Jessica Brown Kent 2040 29 F 14/37 25-29 0:58:53.0 0:59:33.9 0:00:40.8 9:30/M

253 Jayne Hofstrand Bonney Lake 2165 45 F 19/34 45-49 0:59:03.1 0:59:54.7 0:00:51.6 9:31/M

254 Sarah Day Kent 2082 32 F 8/28 30-34 0:59:10.4 0:59:38.2 0:00:27.8 9:33/M

255 Doug Routh Renton 2352 41 M 14/17 40-44 0:59:19.6 1:00:06.7 0:00:47.1 9:34/M

256 Kevin Wright Federal Way 1892 35 M 13/17 35-39 0:59:22.6 1:00:53.4 0:01:30.8 9:35/M

257 Liza Karyavyy Spanaway 2187 33 F 9/28 30-34 0:59:33.1 0:59:46.5 0:00:13.4 9:36/M

258 Dave Howard Seattle 2169 66 M 7/7 65-69 0:59:34.8 1:00:30.7 0:00:55.9 9:36/M

259 Eli McPherson Bremerton 2263 24 M 5/8 19-24 0:59:37.1 0:59:56.5 0:00:19.3 9:37/M

260 Diane Bowman Tumwater 2033 54 F 21/41 50-54 0:59:43.1 1:00:14.8 0:00:31.7 9:38/M

261 Matthew Cory Auburn 2463 38 M 14/17 35-39 0:59:43.6 1:00:05.2 0:00:21.6 9:38/M

262 Troy Richards Auburn 2343 43 M 15/17 40-44 0:59:44.0 1:00:05.2 0:00:21.2 9:38/M

263 Nicole Ralston Federal Way 2334 30 F 10/28 30-34 0:59:51.0 1:00:46.7 0:00:55.7 9:39/M

264 Meredith Graham Lawver Puyallup 2221 37 F 20/36 35-39 1:00:01.3 1:00:39.6 0:00:38.3 9:41/M

265 Charlie Mitchell Kent 2268 32 M 14/15 30-34 1:00:01.6 1:01:44.9 0:01:43.3 9:41/M

266 Wayne Pederson Kent 2319 55 M 15/20 55-59 1:00:04.6 1:00:18.5 0:00:13.8 9:41/M

267 Brett Hoffbuhr Maple Valley 2164 15 M 15/16 14-18 1:00:08.5 1:00:18.3 0:00:09.7 9:42/M

268 Stacy Walsh Renton 2435 42 F 10/28 40-44 1:00:09.1 1:00:37.8 0:00:28.6 9:42/M

269 Corley McBeth Des Moines 2251 25 F 15/37 25-29 1:00:16.0 1:00:57.9 0:00:41.8 9:43/M

270 Ron Noborikawa Bonney Lake 2296 60 M 8/12 60-64 1:00:16.6 1:01:02.3 0:00:45.7 9:43/M

271 Kristina Zorich Kent 2451 36 F 21/36 35-39 1:00:18.5 1:01:05.5 0:00:46.9 9:44/M

272 Mike Schroeder Kent 2363 60 M 9/12 60-64 1:00:20.8 1:00:44.3 0:00:23.4 9:44/M

273 Stephanie Laboo Kent 2209 38 F 22/36 35-39 1:00:23.5 1:01:12.5 0:00:48.9 9:44/M

274 Lee Fallen Enumclaw 2079 35 M 15/17 35-39 1:00:25.6 1:00:52.6 0:00:26.9 9:45/M

275 Sara Willis Kent 2443 25 F 16/37 25-29 1:00:29.0 1:00:50.2 0:00:21.2 9:45/M

276 Derek Fallen Enumclaw 2453 36 M 16/17 35-39 1:00:30.9 1:00:57.9 0:00:26.9 9:45/M

277 Ursula Wright Kent 2447 45 F 20/34 45-49 1:00:39.4 1:00:59.3 0:00:19.9 9:47/M

278 Rene Guddat Kent 2146 27 F 17/37 25-29 1:00:41.3 1:01:32.9 0:00:51.6 9:47/M

279 Melissa Moorehead Federal Way 2272 28 F 18/37 25-29 1:00:46.8 1:01:09.5 0:00:22.7 9:48/M

280 Joan Coffee Buckley 2066 34 F 11/28 30-34 1:00:47.9 1:01:14.8 0:00:26.8 9:48/M

281 Jeff Hughes Kent 2487 45 M 18/21 45-49 1:00:48.0 1:01:18.9 0:00:30.8 9:48/M

282 Jana Linder Buckley 2233 52 F 22/41 50-54 1:00:49.1 1:01:14.6 0:00:25.5 9:49/M

283 Greg Gorgen Federal Way 2140 57 M 16/20 55-59 1:01:00.6 1:02:07.5 0:01:06.9 9:50/M

284 Sandra Kramer Auburn 2203 49 F 21/34 45-49 1:01:05.2 1:01:36.5 0:00:31.3 9:51/M

285 Ireland Scheer Kent 2358 13 F 4/7 1-13 1:01:08.6 1:01:54.5 0:00:45.8 9:52/M

286 Payton Madson Kent 2242 14 F 5/8 14-18 1:01:08.7 1:01:54.3 0:00:45.6 9:52/M

287 Stephanie Jones Maple Valley 2184 36 F 23/36 35-39 1:01:14.9 1:01:55.7 0:00:40.7 9:53/M

288 Justina Hanquet Kent 2456 39 F 24/36 35-39 1:01:22.1 1:01:52.7 0:00:30.6 9:54/M

289 Katy Southerland Covington 2387 24 F 9/13 19-24 1:01:25.3 1:01:54.9 0:00:29.5 9:54/M

290 Josh Demko Kent 2084 26 M 10/15 25-29 1:01:25.4 1:01:55.3 0:00:29.8 9:54/M

291 Rogelio Santiano Auburn 2355 51 M 22/25 50-54 1:01:26.5 1:01:57.3 0:00:30.8 9:55/M

292 Diana McGaw Federal Way 2258 57 F 11/22 55-59 1:01:29.7 1:02:23.6 0:00:53.8 9:55/M
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293 Adam Kirvy Kent 2476 28 M 11/15 25-29 1:01:30.3 1:02:13.2 0:00:42.8 9:55/M

294 Alfred Amos Puyallup 2004 61 M 10/12 60-64 1:01:31.5 1:02:14.8 0:00:43.3 9:55/M

295 Jae Pierce Puyallup 2326 44 F 11/28 40-44 1:01:31.5 1:02:05.7 0:00:34.1 9:55/M

296 Lynn Gerking Renton 2135 36 F 25/36 35-39 1:01:33.4 1:02:28.7 0:00:55.3 9:56/M

297 Lei Lei Janger Issaquah 2177 43 F 12/28 40-44 1:01:37.9 1:02:23.8 0:00:45.8 9:56/M

298 John Schroeder Auburn 2361 57 M 17/20 55-59 1:01:38.9 1:02:33.8 0:00:54.8 9:56/M

299 Amy Schroeder Auburn 2360 57 F 12/22 55-59 1:01:39.2 1:02:33.1 0:00:53.8 9:57/M

300 Elaine Randhawa Renton 2336 36 F 26/36 35-39 1:01:43.5 1:02:00.4 0:00:16.9 9:57/M

301 Liza Burell-Mack Seattle 2047 42 F 13/28 40-44 1:01:47.4 1:02:31.9 0:00:44.4 9:58/M

302 Catherine Winiechi Olympia 2445 54 F 23/41 50-54 1:01:50.2 1:02:22.2 0:00:31.9 9:58/M

303 Dennis Rochier Federal Way 2348 54 M 23/25 50-54 1:01:54.1 1:02:28.5 0:00:34.3 9:59/M

304 Jerry Dietrich Gig Harbor 2088 78 M 1/2 75-79 1:01:57.4 1:02:59.7 0:01:02.3 10:00/M

305 Amy Rochier Federal Way 2349 25 F 19/37 25-29 1:01:58.5 1:02:33.4 0:00:34.8 10:00/M

306 Kate Hollstrom Puyallup 2166 33 F 12/28 30-34 1:02:04.1 1:02:38.9 0:00:34.8 10:01/M

307 Jamie MacFarland Dupont 2241 30 F 13/28 30-34 1:02:09.9 1:02:31.7 0:00:21.8 10:01/M

308 Charla Neuman Buckley 2287 37 F 27/36 35-39 1:02:16.4 1:10:41.3 0:08:24.8 10:03/M

309 Karen Fall Des Moines 2110 46 F 22/34 45-49 1:02:18.8 1:02:50.5 0:00:31.7 10:03/M

310 Charlea Sherman Edgewood 2380 60 F 2/10 60-64 1:02:23.9 1:02:33.3 0:00:09.3 10:04/M

311 Cecily Seitz Bonney Lake 2371 59 F 13/22 55-59 1:02:26.3 1:02:51.3 0:00:24.9 10:04/M

312 Emily Patton Seattle 2317 29 F 20/37 25-29 1:02:27.9 1:03:17.7 0:00:49.8 10:04/M

313 Jody Klineburger Bothell 2196 61 F 3/10 60-64 1:02:30.0 1:02:54.3 0:00:24.2 10:05/M

314 Lizett Molina Federal Way 2269 26 F 21/37 25-29 1:02:45.8 1:03:17.3 0:00:31.5 10:07/M

315 Tina Covey Auburn 2075 49 F 23/34 45-49 1:02:55.7 1:03:35.6 0:00:39.8 10:09/M

316 Kleene Manning Des Moines 2457 32 F 14/28 30-34 1:03:02.6 1:03:59.5 0:00:56.8 10:10/M

317 Jake Manning Des Moines 2244 37 M 17/17 35-39 1:03:03.8 1:03:59.7 0:00:55.8 10:10/M

318 Lyndi Hughes Kent 2486 46 F 24/34 45-49 1:03:05.4 1:03:36.2 0:00:30.8 10:10/M

319 Lauren Covey Auburn 2074 20 F 10/13 19-24 1:03:10.2 1:03:49.1 0:00:38.9 10:11/M

320 Becky Kinney Auburn 2195 46 F 25/34 45-49 1:03:21.6 1:03:49.5 0:00:27.9 10:13/M

321 Deb Nobel-Perry Graham 2294 56 F 14/22 55-59 1:03:30.9 1:04:25.8 0:00:54.8 10:15/M

322 Tami Peterson Issaquah 2323 53 F 24/41 50-54 1:03:35.2 1:04:23.3 0:00:48.1 10:15/M

323 Robyn Raabe Maple Valley 2333 34 F 15/28 30-34 1:03:38.7 1:03:38.7 10:16/M

324 Mike Graham Normandy Park 2141 41 M 16/17 40-44 1:03:41.0 1:03:53.6 0:00:12.6 10:16/M

325 Declan O'Grady-graham Normandy Park 2304 8 M 5/5 4-13 1:03:41.3 1:03:54.2 0:00:12.8 10:16/M

326 Emily Turrubiate Auburn 2417 32 F 16/28 30-34 1:03:43.4 1:04:19.8 0:00:36.4 10:17/M

327 Jessica Bartlett Auburn 2022 35 F 28/36 35-39 1:03:43.7 1:04:20.5 0:00:36.8 10:17/M

328 Elanor Freiheit Federal Way 2454 27 F 22/37 25-29 1:03:44.1 1:04:26.6 0:00:42.4 10:17/M

329 Aaron Eichman Renton 2099 24 M 6/8 19-24 1:03:54.8 1:04:24.1 0:00:29.2 10:18/M

330 John Luoma Seattle 2469 49 M 19/21 45-49 1:04:03.3 1:04:45.1 0:00:41.8 10:20/M

331 Reid Nabarrete Kent 2279 49 M 20/21 45-49 1:04:04.0 1:04:46.1 0:00:42.1 10:20/M

332 Coryn Schnepf Lake Bay 5218 31 F 17/28 30-34 1:04:06.5 1:04:06.5 10:20/M

333 Chris Dunmire Kent 2464 50 M 24/25 50-54 1:04:21.7 1:05:40.6 0:01:18.8 10:23/M

334 Penny Eims Puyallup 2101 42 F 14/28 40-44 1:04:26.8 1:05:00.2 0:00:33.3 10:24/M

335 Chris Ellenwood Kent 2473 53 F 25/41 50-54 1:04:28.7 1:04:56.9 0:00:28.2 10:24/M

336 Becky Patterson Kent 1101 54 F 26/41 50-54 1:04:41.8 1:05:25.6 0:00:43.8 10:26/M

337 Heather Wilson-Mccarty Kent 2444 39 F 29/36 35-39 1:04:46.2 1:05:35.4 0:00:49.1 10:27/M

338 Daniel Betenson Kent 2026 26 M 12/15 25-29 1:04:48.5 1:05:45.4 0:00:56.9 10:27/M

339 Heidi Drivdahl Newcastle 2096 44 F 15/28 40-44 1:04:51.1 1:05:12.8 0:00:21.7 10:28/M

340 Krista Cheever Kent 2059 24 F 11/13 19-24 1:04:58.3 1:05:39.9 0:00:41.6 10:29/M

341 Griffin Stout Normandy Park 1972 19 M 7/8 19-24 1:04:58.9 1:05:39.1 0:00:40.1 10:29/M

342 Tim Stout Normandy Park 1970 51 M 25/25 50-54 1:04:59.3 1:05:39.3 0:00:39.9 10:29/M

343 Katie Englund Seattle 2105 29 F 23/37 25-29 1:05:09.8 1:05:49.5 0:00:39.7 10:30/M

344 Shawn Wells Seattle 5094 38 F 30/36 35-39 1:05:10.1 1:05:49.5 0:00:39.3 10:31/M

345 Becky Prentiss Kent 2331 53 F 27/41 50-54 1:05:12.4 1:05:57.4 0:00:44.9 10:31/M

346 William Clugston Auburn 2065 57 M 18/20 55-59 1:05:12.9 1:06:06.5 0:00:53.6 10:31/M

347 Kenna Friedman Tacoma 2123 18 F 6/8 14-18 1:05:23.6 1:05:58.4 0:00:34.8 10:33/M

348 Allison Kasprzyk Seattle 2189 25 F 24/37 25-29 1:05:34.6 1:06:16.5 0:00:41.9 10:35/M

349 Gina Pachal Kent 2311 49 F 26/34 45-49 1:05:36.4 1:06:15.3 0:00:38.8 10:35/M

350 Elya Baltazar University Place 2015 30 F 18/28 30-34 1:05:39.5 1:06:02.7 0:00:23.1 10:35/M

351 Shawna Dazey Kent 2083 35 F 31/36 35-39 1:05:40.9 1:06:03.5 0:00:22.6 10:35/M

352 Robert Bergman Shoreline 2025 73 M 4/8 70-74 1:05:46.8 1:06:17.8 0:00:30.9 10:36/M
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If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com. Runners who started with the 5K were moved to the 5K results, if you 

ran the 10K please send an email.

353 Julie Cogswell Kent 2452 52 F 28/41 50-54 1:05:47.9 1:06:14.5 0:00:26.5 10:37/M

354 Lisa Gerard Maple Valley 2134 41 F 16/28 40-44 1:05:53.3 1:05:53.3 10:38/M

355 Tara Seever Bellevue 2370 54 F 29/41 50-54 1:05:54.1 1:05:54.1 10:38/M

356 Dave Turner Olympia 5125 32 M 15/15 30-34 1:05:54.4 1:06:36.2 0:00:41.8 10:38/M

357 Bruce Volkens Bellevue 2428 59 M 19/20 55-59 1:05:55.1 1:05:55.1 10:38/M

358 Cade Defhelps Auburn 1885 15 M 16/16 14-18 1:05:59.6 1:06:12.4 0:00:12.8 10:39/M

359 Collin Ury Auburn 2423 44 M 17/17 40-44 1:05:59.7 1:06:33.6 0:00:33.9 10:39/M

360 Riannon Walls Des Moines 2434 25 F 25/37 25-29 1:06:16.3 1:06:16.3 10:41/M

361 Sunnie Gardenhire Fife 2132 28 F 26/37 25-29 1:06:17.3 1:07:06.3 0:00:48.9 10:41/M

362 Faith McMillion Seattle 2262 43 F 17/28 40-44 1:06:18.3 1:07:07.1 0:00:48.7 10:42/M

363 Lori Bress Kent 2037 44 F 18/28 40-44 1:06:32.2 1:06:47.1 0:00:14.8 10:44/M

364 Tammie Manley Maple Valley 2243 42 F 19/28 40-44 1:06:35.1 1:07:09.5 0:00:34.4 10:44/M

365 Angie Layman Auburn 2222 32 F 19/28 30-34 1:07:17.2 1:07:45.3 0:00:28.1 10:51/M

366 Beth Gilbertson Covington 2472 47 F 27/34 45-49 1:07:21.3 1:07:47.5 0:00:26.1 10:52/M

367 Linda Dieckhoff Tacoma 5124 51 F 30/41 50-54 1:07:27.9 1:07:49.6 0:00:21.6 10:53/M

368 Richard Dahl Puyallup 2078 59 M 20/20 55-59 1:07:38.9 1:07:50.7 0:00:11.8 10:55/M

369 Nicole O'Brien Federal Way 2302 33 F 20/28 30-34 1:07:45.3 1:07:45.3 10:56/M

370 Kimberly Nordmark Tacoma 2298 49 F 28/34 45-49 1:07:48.0 1:08:41.3 0:00:53.2 10:56/M

371 Ella Rasmussen Des Moines 2337 49 F 29/34 45-49 1:08:12.4 1:09:01.8 0:00:49.3 11:00/M

372 Emily Fowler Auburn 2121 18 F 7/8 14-18 1:08:17.3 1:08:52.1 0:00:34.8 11:01/M

373 Eva Fowler Auburn 2122 40 F 20/28 40-44 1:08:18.6 1:08:54.5 0:00:35.8 11:01/M

374 Jan Mayes Kent 1968 63 F 4/10 60-64 1:08:23.7 1:09:04.5 0:00:40.8 11:02/M

375 Ashley Serry Tacoma 2376 24 F 12/13 19-24 1:08:30.2 1:08:30.2 11:03/M

376 Nancy Loizeaux Newcastle 2238 56 F 15/22 55-59 1:08:48.1 1:09:30.9 0:00:42.8 11:06/M

377 Jim Hages Seattle 2149 82 M 1/1 80-99 1:08:48.8 1:09:26.6 0:00:37.8 11:06/M

378 Catherine Wardle Covington 2482 55 F 16/22 55-59 1:08:54.9 1:09:22.8 0:00:27.8 11:07/M

379 Shaun Linse Kent 2234 52 F 31/41 50-54 1:08:56.0 1:09:19.9 0:00:23.8 11:07/M

380 Shelley Allen Kent 2003 58 F 17/22 55-59 1:08:58.2 1:09:23.5 0:00:25.3 11:07/M

381 Tom Sernka Auburn 2375 71 M 5/8 70-74 1:09:44.6 1:10:09.2 0:00:24.5 11:15/M

382 Marsha Murray Bothell 2277 60 F 5/10 60-64 1:09:53.9 1:10:36.7 0:00:42.8 11:16/M

383 Laurie Carley Olympia 2054 54 F 32/41 50-54 1:10:08.8 1:10:52.2 0:00:43.4 11:19/M

384 Sally Krie Kent 2205 74 F 1/2 70-74 1:10:18.2 1:10:45.5 0:00:27.3 11:20/M

385 Janice Hedin Maple Valley 1978 62 F 6/10 60-64 1:10:20.6 1:11:08.5 0:00:47.9 11:21/M

386 Marsha Nelson Bonney Lake 2285 63 F 7/10 60-64 1:10:20.7 1:10:52.5 0:00:31.8 11:21/M

387 Trudy Johnson Kent 2179 48 F 30/34 45-49 1:10:20.7 1:10:38.3 0:00:17.5 11:21/M

388 Susan Stone Tacoma 2396 44 F 21/28 40-44 1:10:21.1 1:11:14.5 0:00:53.4 11:21/M

389 Julie Cassidy Sumner 2057 51 F 33/41 50-54 1:10:22.1 1:10:52.6 0:00:30.5 11:21/M

390 Karen Litsky University Place 2236 50 F 34/41 50-54 1:10:33.4 1:10:41.3 0:00:07.9 11:23/M

391 Sunie Tatum Kent 2491 25 F 27/37 25-29 1:10:33.9 1:10:49.6 0:00:15.7 11:23/M

392 Larry Larsen Federal Way 2217 72 M 6/8 70-74 1:11:02.8 1:11:13.7 0:00:10.9 11:27/M

393 Nancy Larsen Federal Way 2216 65 F 2/5 65-69 1:11:03.0 1:11:12.8 0:00:09.8 11:28/M

394 Leslie Unruh Auburn 2419 51 F 35/41 50-54 1:11:21.6 1:11:53.5 0:00:31.9 11:30/M

395 Jehnee Hills Seatac 2159 34 F 21/28 30-34 1:11:36.5 1:12:27.1 0:00:50.6 11:33/M

396 Donald Hawkins Seattle 1979 73 M 7/8 70-74 1:11:37.4 1:12:34.2 0:00:56.8 11:33/M

397 Rebecca Sharp Kent 2377 52 F 36/41 50-54 1:11:38.0 1:11:54.5 0:00:16.5 11:33/M

398 Jenna Muller Auburn 2488 13 F 5/7 1-13 1:11:42.6 1:12:15.9 0:00:33.3 11:34/M

399 Nori Natsuhara Covington 2282 13 F 6/7 1-13 1:12:08.0 1:12:44.6 0:00:36.6 11:38/M

400 Kendra Paker University Place 2313 36 F 32/36 35-39 1:12:11.3 1:12:49.9 0:00:38.5 11:39/M

401 Sara Stipes Tacoma 2394 42 F 22/28 40-44 1:12:12.1 1:12:25.9 0:00:13.8 11:39/M

402 Brenda Jones Kent 2183 49 F 31/34 45-49 1:12:13.0 1:12:25.5 0:00:12.4 11:39/M

403 Mari Natsuhara Covington 2280 9 F 7/7 1-13 1:12:22.0 1:12:58.6 0:00:36.5 11:40/M

404 Marian Natsuhara Covington 2283 46 F 32/34 45-49 1:12:23.0 1:12:59.8 0:00:36.7 11:40/M

405 Tram Huynh Auburn 2172 40 F 23/28 40-44 1:13:06.8 1:13:31.3 0:00:24.5 11:47/M

406 Pam Kozu Kent 2202 55 F 18/22 55-59 1:13:38.0 1:14:15.5 0:00:37.4 11:53/M

407 Paula Vitole Lloyd Kent 5141 43 F 24/28 40-44 1:14:13.3 1:14:36.8 0:00:23.4 11:58/M

408 Melonie Clair Renton 2061 45 F 33/34 45-49 1:14:22.8 1:14:32.6 0:00:09.8 12:00/M

409 Carla Rosengren Renton 2351 36 F 33/36 35-39 1:14:23.3 1:14:33.2 0:00:09.9 12:00/M

410 Lonette Stevenson Puyallup 2392 49 F 34/34 45-49 1:15:16.2 1:15:40.7 0:00:24.5 12:08/M

411 Georgeanna Alemany Portland, Or 2002 27 F 28/37 25-29 1:15:47.0 1:16:40.6 0:00:53.5 12:13/M

412 Ryan Draper Portland, Or 2095 28 M 13/15 25-29 1:15:48.9 1:16:42.2 0:00:53.2 12:14/M
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413 Adam Friedricksen Tacoma 5061 25 M 14/15 25-29 1:15:49.7 1:16:43.2 0:00:53.5 12:14/M

414 Linda Fiorillo Kent 2114 63 F 8/10 60-64 1:16:06.3 1:16:54.2 0:00:47.8 12:16/M

415 Lucy Lafayette Ravensdale 2214 56 F 19/22 55-59 1:16:07.0 1:16:44.2 0:00:37.2 12:17/M

416 Denise Stark Maple Valley 2390 57 F 20/22 55-59 1:16:07.7 1:16:47.7 0:00:39.9 12:17/M

417 Joanne Earle Kent 5230 51 F 37/41 50-54 1:16:13.4 1:17:06.3 0:00:52.8 12:18/M

418 Ashley Archley Kent 5231 25 F 29/37 25-29 1:16:14.6 1:17:06.9 0:00:52.2 12:18/M

419 Dale Stark Maple Valley 2391 62 M 11/12 60-64 1:16:16.1 1:16:56.5 0:00:40.3 12:18/M

420 Anna Krumpe Seattle 2208 50 F 38/41 50-54 1:17:09.6 1:17:56.1 0:00:46.5 12:27/M

421 Tanesha Wallace Renton 2432 30 F 22/28 30-34 1:17:18.2 1:18:43.8 0:01:25.5 12:28/M

422 Alicja Lacki Kent 2211 27 F 30/37 25-29 1:17:43.6 1:18:13.2 0:00:29.5 12:32/M

423 Adam Southerland Kent 2388 27 M 15/15 25-29 1:17:45.3 1:18:14.6 0:00:29.3 12:32/M

424 Kris Schroeder Kent 2362 59 F 21/22 55-59 1:17:51.7 1:18:35.3 0:00:43.6 12:33/M

425 Angelina Parnell Puyallup 2480 28 F 31/37 25-29 1:18:56.8 1:19:42.6 0:00:45.8 12:44/M

426 Beverly Parnell Bonney Lake 1095 42 F 25/28 40-44 1:18:57.2 1:19:43.6 0:00:46.3 12:44/M

427 Rolf Amundson Federal Way 2005 78 M 2/2 75-79 1:19:11.5 1:19:45.9 0:00:34.4 12:46/M

428 Rebecca Tyra Renton 2418 26 F 32/37 25-29 1:20:01.4 1:20:37.1 0:00:35.7 12:54/M

429 Rebecca Carey Auburn 2052 32 F 23/28 30-34 1:20:43.5 1:21:22.4 0:00:38.8 13:01/M

430 Jennifer Landree Tacoma 2215 27 F 33/37 25-29 1:20:43.8 1:21:22.3 0:00:38.5 13:01/M

431 Abigail Descargar Kent 2085 15 F 8/8 14-18 1:21:21.7 1:21:59.6 0:00:37.8 13:07/M

432 Melville Descargar Kent 2086 45 M 21/21 45-49 1:21:21.8 1:21:59.4 0:00:37.6 13:07/M

433 Holly Hall Bainbridge Is. 2151 68 F 3/5 65-69 1:21:28.8 1:22:04.1 0:00:35.3 13:08/M

434 Heather Anand Kent 2006 37 F 34/36 35-39 1:21:44.5 1:22:36.4 0:00:51.8 13:11/M

435 Janel Hermsmeyer Lake Tapps 2158 41 F 26/28 40-44 1:21:49.4 1:22:31.7 0:00:42.2 13:12/M

436 Marie Padilla Lacey 2312 33 F 24/28 30-34 1:22:50.8 1:23:23.5 0:00:32.7 13:22/M

437 Nikki Whan Yelm 2437 33 F 25/28 30-34 1:22:56.0 1:23:28.5 0:00:32.5 13:23/M

438 James Dallas Black Diamond 2080 60 M 12/12 60-64 1:24:24.9 1:24:50.8 0:00:25.9 13:37/M

439 Judith Berghuis Black Diamond 2024 61 F 9/10 60-64 1:24:25.5 1:24:51.1 0:00:25.5 13:37/M

440 Sara Vickers Ellensburg 2425 28 F 34/37 25-29 1:24:40.7 1:25:29.6 0:00:48.8 13:39/M

441 Leta Kenison Kittitas 2191 27 F 35/37 25-29 1:24:41.5 1:25:29.3 0:00:47.7 13:40/M

442 Christy Faausu Ruston 2109 34 F 26/28 30-34 1:24:57.4 1:25:48.8 0:00:51.3 13:42/M

443 Lauren Fitzpatrick Auburn 2117 25 F 36/37 25-29 1:24:59.0 1:25:49.2 0:00:50.2 13:42/M

444 Christine Gibbons Kent 2136 44 F 27/28 40-44 1:27:45.3 1:28:50.1 0:01:04.7 14:09/M

445 Heather Scheer Kent 2359 41 F 28/28 40-44 1:28:17.7 1:29:03.6 0:00:45.9 14:14/M

446 Nicole Swapp Black Diamond 2404 25 F 37/37 25-29 1:28:58.5 1:29:24.3 0:00:25.8 14:21/M

447 Jean Cornwell Bremerton 2073 72 F 2/2 70-74 1:29:12.9 1:29:33.5 0:00:20.6 14:23/M

448 Emily White Seattle 2439 33 F 27/28 30-34 1:29:14.8 1:30:09.6 0:00:54.7 14:24/M

449 Betty Dietrich Gig Harbor 2087 69 F 4/5 65-69 1:29:17.5 1:29:51.9 0:00:34.3 14:24/M

450 Paddee Buzzard Tacoma 2048 60 F 10/10 60-64 1:29:17.9 1:30:03.7 0:00:45.8 14:24/M

451 Kaki Kesterson Kent 2193 50 F 39/41 50-54 1:29:17.9 1:30:03.8 0:00:45.9 14:24/M

452 Kelsey Mitchell Kent 2267 30 F 28/28 30-34 1:30:58.6 1:32:41.2 0:01:42.5 14:40/M

453 Terri Luhn Chehalis 2240 53 F 40/41 50-54 1:31:00.1 1:32:42.2 0:01:42.1 14:41/M

454 Stacey Murdoch Renton 2276 38 F 35/36 35-39 1:32:54.9 1:33:42.7 0:00:47.7 14:59/M

455 Denise McDonald-Beg Federal Way 2257 37 F 36/36 35-39 1:33:39.4 1:34:28.8 0:00:49.3 15:06/M

456 Mary Guballa Covington 2479 55 F 22/22 55-59 1:33:39.4 1:34:29.3 0:00:49.8 15:06/M

457 Gary Wright Bremerton 2462 74 M 8/8 70-74 1:36:28.2 1:36:54.8 0:00:26.5 15:34/M

458 Mary Villasencio Kent 2492 51 F 41/41 50-54 1:38:32.5 1:38:51.6 0:00:19.1 15:54/M

459 Savanah Villasencio Burien 2493 21 F 13/13 19-24 1:38:51.8 1:38:51.8 15:57/M

460 Brandyn Hess-Gillis Burien 2485 24 M 8/8 19-24 1:38:52.3 1:38:52.3 15:57/M

461 Sandi Newman University Place 2289 67 F 5/5 65-69 1:42:27.5 1:42:27.5 16:31/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Isabella McDivitt Langley Bc 2254 12 25 0:49:08.7 0:49:29.2 0:00:20.5 7:55/M

2 Belle Lau Bellevue 2218 13 56 0:53:43.9 0:53:53.5 0:00:09.5 8:40/M

3 Catherine Sent Bellevue 2374 13 57 0:53:45.2 0:53:54.3 0:00:09.1 8:40/M

4 Ireland Scheer Kent 2358 13 132 1:01:08.6 1:01:54.5 0:00:45.8 9:52/M

5 Jenna Muller Auburn 2488 13 217 1:11:42.6 1:12:15.9 0:00:33.3 11:34/M

6 Nori Natsuhara Covington 2282 13 218 1:12:08.0 1:12:44.6 0:00:36.6 11:38/M

7 Mari Natsuhara Covington 2280 9 222 1:12:22.0 1:12:58.6 0:00:36.5 11:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kyra Kaiser Kent 2185 15 5 0:43:31.0 0:43:38.8 0:00:07.8 7:01/M

2 Kimberly Anderson Auburn 2007 16 15 0:46:21.2 0:46:24.5 0:00:03.2 7:29/M

3 Hannah Friedman Tacoma 2124 18 41 0:51:55.4 0:52:29.8 0:00:34.3 8:22/M

4 Rachel Revell Auburn 2340 16 87 0:57:06.8 0:57:28.9 0:00:22.1 9:13/M

5 Payton Madson Kent 2242 14 133 1:01:08.7 1:01:54.3 0:00:45.6 9:52/M

6 Kenna Friedman Tacoma 2123 18 176 1:05:23.6 1:05:58.4 0:00:34.8 10:33/M

7 Emily Fowler Auburn 2121 18 195 1:08:17.3 1:08:52.1 0:00:34.8 11:01/M

8 Abigail Descargar Kent 2085 15 245 1:21:21.7 1:21:59.6 0:00:37.8 13:07/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Somer Kreisman Seattle 2204 23 2 0:38:13.5 0:38:16.3 0:00:02.8 6:10/M

2 Katrina Bishop Bremerton 2027 24 27 0:49:51.8 0:50:11.2 0:00:19.4 8:02/M

3 Becky Hostek Seattle 2168 24 51 0:53:09.1 0:53:36.7 0:00:27.6 8:34/M

4 Caitlin White Tacoma 2438 22 53 0:53:20.8 0:53:37.7 0:00:16.8 8:36/M

5 Lara Martin Kent 2246 23 66 0:55:21.4 0:55:48.5 0:00:27.1 8:56/M

6 Aryn Schunzel Covington 2365 20 77 0:56:34.5 0:56:49.4 0:00:14.8 9:07/M

7 Mackenzie Williams Brentwood, Tn 2442 23 89 0:57:08.9 0:57:08.9 9:13/M

8 Megan Anstine Poulsbo 5073 24 111 0:58:34.5 0:58:54.7 0:00:20.2 9:27/M

9 Katy Southerland Covington 2387 24 136 1:01:25.3 1:01:54.9 0:00:29.5 9:54/M

10 Lauren Covey Auburn 2074 20 158 1:03:10.2 1:03:49.1 0:00:38.9 10:11/M

11 Krista Cheever Kent 2059 24 172 1:04:58.3 1:05:39.9 0:00:41.6 10:29/M

12 Ashley Serry Tacoma 2376 24 198 1:08:30.2 1:08:30.2 11:03/M

13 Savanah Villasencio Burien 2493 21 270 1:38:51.8 1:38:51.8 15:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Melissa Lafayette Enumclaw 2213 25 20 0:47:47.7 0:48:02.2 0:00:14.4 7:42/M

2 Leila Thorne Puyallup 2412 29 23 0:48:41.9 0:49:17.2 0:00:35.3 7:51/M

3 Vanessa Ramos Kent 2335 26 33 0:50:41.0 0:50:47.5 0:00:06.4 8:10/M

4 Kathy Capenter Covington 2483 26 35 0:51:08.9 0:51:26.7 0:00:17.7 8:15/M

5 Hathaway Burden Seattle 5225 25 54 0:53:27.2 0:53:27.2 8:37/M

6 Alexandra Meier Portland, Or 2264 27 58 0:53:58.3 0:54:16.2 0:00:17.9 8:42/M

7 Charyl Barrow Lynnwood 2020 27 59 0:54:00.0 0:54:16.4 0:00:16.3 8:43/M

8 Ali Criss Tacoma 2478 28 64 0:55:15.4 0:55:32.2 0:00:16.7 8:55/M

9 Cheryl Porter Kent 2328 29 75 0:56:25.4 0:57:06.5 0:00:41.1 9:06/M

10 Stephanie Sheppard University Place 2378 29 84 0:57:02.1 0:57:20.1 0:00:17.9 9:12/M

11 Laurine Saechao Tukwila 2354 29 101 0:57:58.0 0:58:18.4 0:00:20.3 9:21/M

12 Shannon Sargent Seatac 2356 25 105 0:58:06.3 0:58:24.9 0:00:18.6 9:22/M

13 Rachel Visker Des Moines 2427 27 108 0:58:11.1 0:58:17.7 0:00:06.6 9:23/M

14 Jessica Brown Kent 2040 29 114 0:58:53.0 0:59:33.9 0:00:40.8 9:30/M

15 Corley McBeth Des Moines 2251 25 122 1:00:16.0 1:00:57.9 0:00:41.8 9:43/M

Female 19 to 24

Female 25 to 29

Female 13 and Under

Female 14 to 18

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Christmas Rush Fun Run Presented by MultiCare 2012

10K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, December 08, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

16 Sara Willis Kent 2443 25 125 1:00:29.0 1:00:50.2 0:00:21.2 9:45/M

17 Rene Guddat Kent 2146 27 127 1:00:41.3 1:01:32.9 0:00:51.6 9:47/M

18 Melissa Moorehead Federal Way 2272 28 128 1:00:46.8 1:01:09.5 0:00:22.7 9:48/M

19 Amy Rochier Federal Way 2349 25 145 1:01:58.5 1:02:33.4 0:00:34.8 10:00/M

20 Emily Patton Seattle 2317 29 152 1:02:27.9 1:03:17.7 0:00:49.8 10:04/M

21 Lizett Molina Federal Way 2269 26 154 1:02:45.8 1:03:17.3 0:00:31.5 10:07/M

22 Elanor Freiheit Federal Way 2454 27 165 1:03:44.1 1:04:26.6 0:00:42.4 10:17/M

23 Katie Englund Seattle 2105 29 173 1:05:09.8 1:05:49.5 0:00:39.7 10:30/M

24 Allison Kasprzyk Seattle 2189 25 177 1:05:34.6 1:06:16.5 0:00:41.9 10:35/M

25 Riannon Walls Des Moines 2434 25 184 1:06:16.3 1:06:16.3 10:41/M

26 Sunnie Gardenhire Fife 2132 28 185 1:06:17.3 1:07:06.3 0:00:48.9 10:41/M

27 Sunie Tatum Kent 2491 25 212 1:10:33.9 1:10:49.6 0:00:15.7 11:23/M

28 Georgeanna Alemany Portland, Or 2002 27 230 1:15:47.0 1:16:40.6 0:00:53.5 12:13/M

29 Ashley Archley Kent 5231 25 235 1:16:14.6 1:17:06.9 0:00:52.2 12:18/M

30 Alicja Lacki Kent 2211 27 238 1:17:43.6 1:18:13.2 0:00:29.5 12:32/M

31 Angelina Parnell Puyallup 2480 28 240 1:18:56.8 1:19:42.6 0:00:45.8 12:44/M

32 Rebecca Tyra Renton 2418 26 242 1:20:01.4 1:20:37.1 0:00:35.7 12:54/M

33 Jennifer Landree Tacoma 2215 27 244 1:20:43.8 1:21:22.3 0:00:38.5 13:01/M

34 Sara Vickers Ellensburg 2425 28 252 1:24:40.7 1:25:29.6 0:00:48.8 13:39/M

35 Leta Kenison Kittitas 2191 27 253 1:24:41.5 1:25:29.3 0:00:47.7 13:40/M

36 Lauren Fitzpatrick Auburn 2117 25 255 1:24:59.0 1:25:49.2 0:00:50.2 13:42/M

37 Nicole Swapp Black Diamond 2404 25 258 1:28:58.5 1:29:24.3 0:00:25.8 14:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kate Bradshaw Seattle 2035 31 1 0:37:55.2 0:37:58.6 0:00:03.4 6:07/M

2 Daniella Olson Dupont 2307 31 17 0:46:33.6 0:46:47.1 0:00:13.5 7:30/M

3 Becky Null Auburn 2301 32 24 0:48:58.6 0:49:07.4 0:00:08.7 7:54/M

4 Erin Thorne Federal Way 2413 30 38 0:51:34.8 0:51:39.6 0:00:04.8 8:19/M

5 Christianne Veley Olympia 2424 31 74 0:56:24.0 0:56:55.9 0:00:31.8 9:06/M

6 Jordanne Nevin Renton 2288 30 93 0:57:27.4 0:58:22.7 0:00:55.3 9:16/M

7 Julie Jennings Fife 2468 30 112 0:58:45.2 0:59:06.6 0:00:21.4 9:29/M

8 Sarah Day Kent 2082 32 116 0:59:10.4 0:59:38.2 0:00:27.8 9:33/M

9 Liza Karyavyy Spanaway 2187 33 117 0:59:33.1 0:59:46.5 0:00:13.4 9:36/M

10 Nicole Ralston Federal Way 2334 30 119 0:59:51.0 1:00:46.7 0:00:55.7 9:39/M

11 Joan Coffee Buckley 2066 34 129 1:00:47.9 1:01:14.8 0:00:26.8 9:48/M

12 Kate Hollstrom Puyallup 2166 33 146 1:02:04.1 1:02:38.9 0:00:34.8 10:01/M

13 Jamie MacFarland Dupont 2241 30 147 1:02:09.9 1:02:31.7 0:00:21.8 10:01/M

14 Kleene Manning Des Moines 2457 32 156 1:03:02.6 1:03:59.5 0:00:56.8 10:10/M

15 Robyn Raabe Maple Valley 2333 34 162 1:03:38.7 1:03:38.7 10:16/M

16 Emily Turrubiate Auburn 2417 32 163 1:03:43.4 1:04:19.8 0:00:36.4 10:17/M

17 Coryn Schnepf Lake Bay 5218 31 166 1:04:06.5 1:04:06.5 10:20/M

18 Elya Baltazar University Place 2015 30 179 1:05:39.5 1:06:02.7 0:00:23.1 10:35/M

19 Angie Layman Auburn 2222 32 189 1:07:17.2 1:07:45.3 0:00:28.1 10:51/M

20 Nicole O'Brien Federal Way 2302 33 192 1:07:45.3 1:07:45.3 10:56/M

21 Jehnee Hills Seatac 2159 34 215 1:11:36.5 1:12:27.1 0:00:50.6 11:33/M

22 Tanesha Wallace Renton 2432 30 237 1:17:18.2 1:18:43.8 0:01:25.5 12:28/M

23 Rebecca Carey Auburn 2052 32 243 1:20:43.5 1:21:22.4 0:00:38.8 13:01/M

24 Marie Padilla Lacey 2312 33 249 1:22:50.8 1:23:23.5 0:00:32.7 13:22/M

25 Nikki Whan Yelm 2437 33 250 1:22:56.0 1:23:28.5 0:00:32.5 13:23/M

26 Christy Faausu Ruston 2109 34 254 1:24:57.4 1:25:48.8 0:00:51.3 13:42/M

27 Emily White Seattle 2439 33 260 1:29:14.8 1:30:09.6 0:00:54.7 14:24/M

28 Kelsey Mitchell Kent 2267 30 264 1:30:58.6 1:32:41.2 0:01:42.5 14:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Heidi Kriss Lake Tapps 2206 37 8 0:43:51.0 0:44:02.9 0:00:11.9 7:04/M

2 Emily Ellefson Sequim 2103 35 10 0:44:44.3 0:44:53.6 0:00:09.3 7:13/M

3 Megan Sumner Tacoma 2402 38 12 0:45:10.0 0:45:22.2 0:00:12.2 7:17/M

4 Erika Myers Sammamish 2278 36 13 0:46:07.0 0:46:13.1 0:00:06.1 7:26/M

5 Freya Johnson Renton 2178 38 22 0:48:25.1 0:49:06.7 0:00:41.5 7:49/M

6 Dawn Livingston Idaho Falls 1975 37 31 0:50:30.5 0:50:42.7 0:00:12.2 8:09/M

Female 30 to 34

Female 35 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

7 Mimi Knodel Gig Harbor 2197 36 32 0:50:32.1 0:50:55.2 0:00:23.1 8:09/M

8 Morena Newton Seattle 2290 35 39 0:51:38.3 0:51:58.2 0:00:19.8 8:20/M

9 Molly O'Brien-saueressig Puyallup 2303 38 45 0:52:24.7 0:53:00.6 0:00:35.9 8:27/M

10 Lisa McDonald Federal Way 2256 39 61 0:54:11.4 0:54:27.2 0:00:15.8 8:44/M

11 Kathy Leehan University Place 2227 39 63 0:54:57.9 0:55:17.3 0:00:19.3 8:52/M

12 Nolana Newton Seattle 2291 38 67 0:55:34.3 0:55:53.2 0:00:18.8 8:58/M

13 Linda Bang Lake Tapps 2016 35 72 0:55:56.6 0:56:50.2 0:00:53.5 9:01/M

14 Julie Kim Kent 1925 37 81 0:56:46.2 0:57:14.8 0:00:28.6 9:09/M

15 Ed Ramos Tacoma 2458 37 94 0:57:31.3 0:58:13.7 0:00:42.4 9:17/M

16 Melanie Stucki Auburn 2398 38 95 0:57:34.8 0:57:49.7 0:00:14.9 9:17/M

17 Talitha Leonard Auburn 2230 38 97 0:57:35.0 0:57:49.7 0:00:14.7 9:17/M

18 Rachel Byrum Kent 2049 37 103 0:58:03.0 0:58:36.9 0:00:33.8 9:22/M

19 Jeanna Snyder Puyallup 2385 36 110 0:58:28.7 0:59:09.5 0:00:40.7 9:26/M

20 Meredith Graham Lawver Puyallup 2221 37 120 1:00:01.3 1:00:39.6 0:00:38.3 9:41/M

21 Kristina Zorich Kent 2451 36 123 1:00:18.5 1:01:05.5 0:00:46.9 9:44/M

22 Stephanie Laboo Kent 2209 38 124 1:00:23.5 1:01:12.5 0:00:48.9 9:44/M

23 Stephanie Jones Maple Valley 2184 36 134 1:01:14.9 1:01:55.7 0:00:40.7 9:53/M

24 Justina Hanquet Kent 2456 39 135 1:01:22.1 1:01:52.7 0:00:30.6 9:54/M

25 Lynn Gerking Renton 2135 36 139 1:01:33.4 1:02:28.7 0:00:55.3 9:56/M

26 Elaine Randhawa Renton 2336 36 142 1:01:43.5 1:02:00.4 0:00:16.9 9:57/M

27 Charla Neuman Buckley 2287 37 148 1:02:16.4 1:10:41.3 0:08:24.8 10:03/M

28 Jessica Bartlett Auburn 2022 35 164 1:03:43.7 1:04:20.5 0:00:36.8 10:17/M

29 Heather Wilson-Mccarty Kent 2444 39 170 1:04:46.2 1:05:35.4 0:00:49.1 10:27/M

30 Shawn Wells Seattle 5094 38 174 1:05:10.1 1:05:49.5 0:00:39.3 10:31/M

31 Shawna Dazey Kent 2083 35 180 1:05:40.9 1:06:03.5 0:00:22.6 10:35/M

32 Kendra Paker University Place 2313 36 219 1:12:11.3 1:12:49.9 0:00:38.5 11:39/M

33 Carla Rosengren Renton 2351 36 228 1:14:23.3 1:14:33.2 0:00:09.9 12:00/M

34 Heather Anand Kent 2006 37 247 1:21:44.5 1:22:36.4 0:00:51.8 13:11/M

35 Stacey Murdoch Renton 2276 38 266 1:32:54.9 1:33:42.7 0:00:47.7 14:59/M

36 Denise McDonald-Beg Federal Way 2257 37 267 1:33:39.4 1:34:28.8 0:00:49.3 15:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Suzanne Olson Renton 1076 44 18 0:46:56.5 0:47:03.8 0:00:07.3 7:34/M

2 Melanie Misch-Stilli Puyallup 2266 40 29 0:50:02.3 0:50:18.2 0:00:15.8 8:04/M

3 Anita Manns Redmond 876 42 36 0:51:32.3 0:51:39.2 0:00:06.9 8:19/M

4 Stephanie Kornechuk Auburn 2200 42 42 0:51:57.2 0:52:07.1 0:00:09.8 8:23/M

5 Kelly Richards Black Diamond 2344 43 44 0:52:24.4 0:52:44.2 0:00:19.8 8:27/M

6 Ginger Cook Maple Valley 2070 40 80 0:56:43.7 0:57:22.6 0:00:38.8 9:09/M

7 Laura Gabbard Kent 2129 40 96 0:57:34.9 0:58:03.1 0:00:28.2 9:17/M

8 Sharon Daems Puyallup 2077 44 100 0:57:53.7 0:58:05.5 0:00:11.8 9:20/M

9 Kerri Gray Eatonville 2142 43 107 0:58:09.6 0:58:56.5 0:00:46.9 9:23/M

10 Stacy Walsh Renton 2435 42 121 1:00:09.1 1:00:37.8 0:00:28.6 9:42/M

11 Jae Pierce Puyallup 2326 44 138 1:01:31.5 1:02:05.7 0:00:34.1 9:55/M

12 Lei Lei Janger Issaquah 2177 43 140 1:01:37.9 1:02:23.8 0:00:45.8 9:56/M

13 Liza Burell-Mack Seattle 2047 42 143 1:01:47.4 1:02:31.9 0:00:44.4 9:58/M

14 Penny Eims Puyallup 2101 42 167 1:04:26.8 1:05:00.2 0:00:33.3 10:24/M

15 Heidi Drivdahl Newcastle 2096 44 171 1:04:51.1 1:05:12.8 0:00:21.7 10:28/M

16 Lisa Gerard Maple Valley 2134 41 182 1:05:53.3 1:05:53.3 10:38/M

17 Faith McMillion Seattle 2262 43 186 1:06:18.3 1:07:07.1 0:00:48.7 10:42/M

18 Lori Bress Kent 2037 44 187 1:06:32.2 1:06:47.1 0:00:14.8 10:44/M

19 Tammie Manley Maple Valley 2243 42 188 1:06:35.1 1:07:09.5 0:00:34.4 10:44/M

20 Eva Fowler Auburn 2122 40 196 1:08:18.6 1:08:54.5 0:00:35.8 11:01/M

21 Susan Stone Tacoma 2396 44 209 1:10:21.1 1:11:14.5 0:00:53.4 11:21/M

22 Sara Stipes Tacoma 2394 42 220 1:12:12.1 1:12:25.9 0:00:13.8 11:39/M

23 Tram Huynh Auburn 2172 40 224 1:13:06.8 1:13:31.3 0:00:24.5 11:47/M

24 Paula Vitole Lloyd Kent 5141 43 226 1:14:13.3 1:14:36.8 0:00:23.4 11:58/M

25 Beverly Parnell Bonney Lake 1095 42 241 1:18:57.2 1:19:43.6 0:00:46.3 12:44/M

26 Janel Hermsmeyer Lake Tapps 2158 41 248 1:21:49.4 1:22:31.7 0:00:42.2 13:12/M

27 Christine Gibbons Kent 2136 44 256 1:27:45.3 1:28:50.1 0:01:04.7 14:09/M

28 Heather Scheer Kent 2359 41 257 1:28:17.7 1:29:03.6 0:00:45.9 14:14/M

Female 45 to 49

Female 40 to 44
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Heather Nugent Renton 2489 46 6 0:43:41.1 0:43:46.4 0:00:05.3 7:03/M

2 Nancy Harsch Seattle 2152 49 7 0:43:49.1 0:43:55.4 0:00:06.2 7:04/M

3 Susan Schunzel Covington 2367 48 26 0:49:48.6 0:50:02.2 0:00:13.6 8:02/M

4 Lisa Blauvelt Renton 2029 45 28 0:49:52.8 0:50:08.7 0:00:15.9 8:03/M

5 Kelly Cogswell Renton 2067 49 34 0:50:50.5 0:51:10.1 0:00:19.6 8:12/M

6 Marilyn Bechard Kent 2023 46 37 0:51:33.4 0:51:45.2 0:00:11.8 8:19/M

7 Sharon Ebelt Gig Harbor 2098 46 43 0:52:24.3 0:52:43.0 0:00:18.6 8:27/M

8 Jesse Rodriguez Bonney Lake 2350 47 47 0:52:42.3 0:53:33.6 0:00:51.3 8:30/M

9 Evelyne Pelletier Kent 2320 46 48 0:52:58.4 0:53:15.5 0:00:17.1 8:33/M

10 Linda Buck Puyallup 2046 47 60 0:54:02.4 0:54:28.4 0:00:25.9 8:43/M

11 Jan Sluys Gig Harbor 2382 49 70 0:55:50.7 0:56:41.7 0:00:50.9 9:00/M

12 Jennifer Read Maple Valley 2338 45 78 0:56:43.7 0:57:18.9 0:00:35.2 9:09/M

13 Cindy Holm Maple Valley 2167 49 79 0:56:43.7 0:57:18.9 0:00:35.2 9:09/M

14 Nancy Swenson Seattle 2406 49 82 0:56:59.2 0:57:15.5 0:00:16.3 9:11/M

15 Lana White Roy 2440 46 83 0:57:01.5 0:57:48.4 0:00:46.9 9:12/M

16 Judy Revell Auburn 2341 49 86 0:57:05.8 0:57:28.6 0:00:22.8 9:12/M

17 Sharon Hendricks Seattle 2155 49 104 0:58:05.7 0:58:35.5 0:00:29.7 9:22/M

18 David Peterson Port Orchard 2322 49 113 0:58:47.2 0:59:38.6 0:00:51.3 9:29/M

19 Jayne Hofstrand Bonney Lake 2165 45 115 0:59:03.1 0:59:54.7 0:00:51.6 9:31/M

20 Ursula Wright Kent 2447 45 126 1:00:39.4 1:00:59.3 0:00:19.9 9:47/M

21 Sandra Kramer Auburn 2203 49 131 1:01:05.2 1:01:36.5 0:00:31.3 9:51/M

22 Karen Fall Des Moines 2110 46 149 1:02:18.8 1:02:50.5 0:00:31.7 10:03/M

23 Tina Covey Auburn 2075 49 155 1:02:55.7 1:03:35.6 0:00:39.8 10:09/M

24 Lyndi Hughes Kent 2486 46 157 1:03:05.4 1:03:36.2 0:00:30.8 10:10/M

25 Becky Kinney Auburn 2195 46 159 1:03:21.6 1:03:49.5 0:00:27.9 10:13/M

26 Gina Pachal Kent 2311 49 178 1:05:36.4 1:06:15.3 0:00:38.8 10:35/M

27 Beth Gilbertson Covington 2472 47 190 1:07:21.3 1:07:47.5 0:00:26.1 10:52/M

28 Kimberly Nordmark Tacoma 2298 49 193 1:07:48.0 1:08:41.3 0:00:53.2 10:56/M

29 Ella Rasmussen Des Moines 2337 49 194 1:08:12.4 1:09:01.8 0:00:49.3 11:00/M

30 Trudy Johnson Kent 2179 48 208 1:10:20.7 1:10:38.3 0:00:17.5 11:21/M

31 Brenda Jones Kent 2183 49 221 1:12:13.0 1:12:25.5 0:00:12.4 11:39/M

32 Marian Natsuhara Covington 2283 46 223 1:12:23.0 1:12:59.8 0:00:36.7 11:40/M

33 Melonie Clair Renton 2061 45 227 1:14:22.8 1:14:32.6 0:00:09.8 12:00/M

34 Lonette Stevenson Puyallup 2392 49 229 1:15:16.2 1:15:40.7 0:00:24.5 12:08/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mary Richards Maple Valley 2345 51 3 0:42:41.7 0:42:47.7 0:00:05.9 6:53/M

2 Lisa Tylor Puyallup 2460 50 4 0:43:16.0 0:43:20.7 0:00:04.7 6:59/M

3 Anne Hobson Black Diamond 2162 50 11 0:45:06.3 0:45:13.2 0:00:06.9 7:16/M

4 Ronda Boyd Enumclaw 2034 54 14 0:46:12.9 0:46:19.4 0:00:06.5 7:27/M

5 Laurie Rice Auburn 2342 50 16 0:46:25.2 0:46:31.7 0:00:06.4 7:29/M

6 Terri Kelts Kent 2190 54 19 0:47:43.8 0:47:53.6 0:00:09.7 7:42/M

7 Karen Nolting Kent 2297 53 30 0:50:06.2 0:50:37.7 0:00:31.4 8:05/M

8 Gretchen Tapp Auburn 2409 51 40 0:51:53.8 0:52:08.9 0:00:15.1 8:22/M

9 Kaisa Swenddal-White Tacoma 2405 54 49 0:53:05.1 0:53:41.4 0:00:36.2 8:34/M

10 Georjean Bodle Kent 2031 50 50 0:53:08.9 0:53:28.7 0:00:19.8 8:34/M

11 Sally Martin Renton 2249 52 52 0:53:15.9 0:53:41.8 0:00:25.8 8:35/M

12 Jill Connell Seattle 2069 54 55 0:53:42.2 0:54:10.7 0:00:28.4 8:40/M

13 Renee Morgan Lake Tapps 2274 52 68 0:55:44.6 0:56:07.2 0:00:22.6 8:59/M

14 Jane Nichols Tacoma 2293 52 73 0:56:13.1 0:56:30.9 0:00:17.8 9:04/M

15 Emelda Ellertsen Everett 1917 51 76 0:56:26.5 0:56:42.5 0:00:15.9 9:06/M

16 Tami Erhart Milton 2106 54 88 0:57:07.0 0:57:30.3 0:00:23.2 9:13/M

17 Alison Trimm Renton 2415 52 90 0:57:20.9 0:58:09.4 0:00:48.4 9:15/M

18 Jodi Herb Redmond 2157 51 92 0:57:25.4 0:58:09.2 0:00:43.8 9:16/M

19 Ranelle Loftis Eatonville 2237 50 106 0:58:09.2 0:58:55.8 0:00:46.5 9:23/M

20 Heather Woloshyn Federal Way 1952 50 109 0:58:25.7 0:58:36.5 0:00:10.7 9:25/M

21 Diane Bowman Tumwater 2033 54 118 0:59:43.1 1:00:14.8 0:00:31.7 9:38/M

22 Jana Linder Buckley 2233 52 130 1:00:49.1 1:01:14.6 0:00:25.5 9:49/M

23 Catherine Winiechi Olympia 2445 54 144 1:01:50.2 1:02:22.2 0:00:31.9 9:58/M

24 Tami Peterson Issaquah 2323 53 161 1:03:35.2 1:04:23.3 0:00:48.1 10:15/M

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

25 Chris Ellenwood Kent 2473 53 168 1:04:28.7 1:04:56.9 0:00:28.2 10:24/M

26 Becky Patterson Kent 1101 54 169 1:04:41.8 1:05:25.6 0:00:43.8 10:26/M

27 Becky Prentiss Kent 2331 53 175 1:05:12.4 1:05:57.4 0:00:44.9 10:31/M

28 Julie Cogswell Kent 2452 52 181 1:05:47.9 1:06:14.5 0:00:26.5 10:37/M

29 Tara Seever Bellevue 2370 54 183 1:05:54.1 1:05:54.1 10:38/M

30 Linda Dieckhoff Tacoma 5124 51 191 1:07:27.9 1:07:49.6 0:00:21.6 10:53/M

31 Shaun Linse Kent 2234 52 201 1:08:56.0 1:09:19.9 0:00:23.8 11:07/M

32 Laurie Carley Olympia 2054 54 204 1:10:08.8 1:10:52.2 0:00:43.4 11:19/M

33 Julie Cassidy Sumner 2057 51 210 1:10:22.1 1:10:52.6 0:00:30.5 11:21/M

34 Karen Litsky University Place 2236 50 211 1:10:33.4 1:10:41.3 0:00:07.9 11:23/M

35 Leslie Unruh Auburn 2419 51 214 1:11:21.6 1:11:53.5 0:00:31.9 11:30/M

36 Rebecca Sharp Kent 2377 52 216 1:11:38.0 1:11:54.5 0:00:16.5 11:33/M

37 Joanne Earle Kent 5230 51 234 1:16:13.4 1:17:06.3 0:00:52.8 12:18/M

38 Anna Krumpe Seattle 2208 50 236 1:17:09.6 1:17:56.1 0:00:46.5 12:27/M

39 Kaki Kesterson Kent 2193 50 263 1:29:17.9 1:30:03.8 0:00:45.9 14:24/M

40 Terri Luhn Chehalis 2240 53 265 1:31:00.1 1:32:42.2 0:01:42.1 14:41/M

41 Mary Villasencio Kent 2492 51 269 1:38:32.5 1:38:51.6 0:00:19.1 15:54/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Danuta Lacka Kent 2210 59 9 0:44:24.9 0:44:53.2 0:00:28.3 7:10/M

2 Lizzie Lee Lynnwood 2225 56 21 0:47:50.4 0:47:54.2 0:00:03.8 7:43/M

3 Jacki Sensenbrenner Renton 2372 56 46 0:52:33.2 0:52:44.5 0:00:11.3 8:29/M

4 Marykate McGee Federal Way 2259 57 65 0:55:20.3 0:55:47.2 0:00:26.9 8:55/M

5 Carla Hoppie Centrailia 2467 55 69 0:55:49.2 0:56:04.5 0:00:15.3 9:00/M

6 Anne Himes Puyallup 2160 56 71 0:55:56.0 0:56:18.7 0:00:22.7 9:01/M

7 Alison Cook Tacoma 2071 57 85 0:57:05.4 0:57:23.8 0:00:18.3 9:12/M

8 Julie Paton Seattle 2316 55 91 0:57:22.4 0:57:53.3 0:00:30.8 9:15/M

9 Teresa Soucie Seattle 2386 58 98 0:57:43.1 0:58:09.2 0:00:26.1 9:19/M

10 Marla Stewart Kent 5121 55 99 0:57:46.5 0:58:09.6 0:00:23.1 9:19/M

11 Diana McGaw Federal Way 2258 57 137 1:01:29.7 1:02:23.6 0:00:53.8 9:55/M

12 Amy Schroeder Auburn 2360 57 141 1:01:39.2 1:02:33.1 0:00:53.8 9:57/M

13 Cecily Seitz Bonney Lake 2371 59 151 1:02:26.3 1:02:51.3 0:00:24.9 10:04/M

14 Deb Nobel-Perry Graham 2294 56 160 1:03:30.9 1:04:25.8 0:00:54.8 10:15/M

15 Nancy Loizeaux Newcastle 2238 56 199 1:08:48.1 1:09:30.9 0:00:42.8 11:06/M

16 Catherine Wardle Covington 2482 55 200 1:08:54.9 1:09:22.8 0:00:27.8 11:07/M

17 Shelley Allen Kent 2003 58 202 1:08:58.2 1:09:23.5 0:00:25.3 11:07/M

18 Pam Kozu Kent 2202 55 225 1:13:38.0 1:14:15.5 0:00:37.4 11:53/M

19 Lucy Lafayette Ravensdale 2214 56 232 1:16:07.0 1:16:44.2 0:00:37.2 12:17/M

20 Denise Stark Maple Valley 2390 57 233 1:16:07.7 1:16:47.7 0:00:39.9 12:17/M

21 Kris Schroeder Kent 2362 59 239 1:17:51.7 1:18:35.3 0:00:43.6 12:33/M

22 Mary Guballa Covington 2479 55 268 1:33:39.4 1:34:29.3 0:00:49.8 15:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Roberta Arrowsmith Covington 2014 60 102 0:57:58.3 0:58:44.7 0:00:46.3 9:21/M

2 Charlea Sherman Edgewood 2380 60 150 1:02:23.9 1:02:33.3 0:00:09.3 10:04/M

3 Jody Klineburger Bothell 2196 61 153 1:02:30.0 1:02:54.3 0:00:24.2 10:05/M

4 Jan Mayes Kent 1968 63 197 1:08:23.7 1:09:04.5 0:00:40.8 11:02/M

5 Marsha Murray Bothell 2277 60 203 1:09:53.9 1:10:36.7 0:00:42.8 11:16/M

6 Janice Hedin Maple Valley 1978 62 206 1:10:20.6 1:11:08.5 0:00:47.9 11:21/M

7 Marsha Nelson Bonney Lake 2285 63 207 1:10:20.7 1:10:52.5 0:00:31.8 11:21/M

8 Linda Fiorillo Kent 2114 63 231 1:16:06.3 1:16:54.2 0:00:47.8 12:16/M

9 Judith Berghuis Black Diamond 2024 61 251 1:24:25.5 1:24:51.1 0:00:25.5 13:37/M

10 Paddee Buzzard Tacoma 2048 60 262 1:29:17.9 1:30:03.7 0:00:45.8 14:24/M

Female 55 to 59

Female 60 to 64
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Laima Huston Lake Tapps 2171 68 62 0:54:14.3 0:54:25.9 0:00:11.6 8:45/M

2 Nancy Larsen Federal Way 2216 65 213 1:11:03.0 1:11:12.8 0:00:09.8 11:28/M

3 Holly Hall Bainbridge Is. 2151 68 246 1:21:28.8 1:22:04.1 0:00:35.3 13:08/M

4 Betty Dietrich Gig Harbor 2087 69 261 1:29:17.5 1:29:51.9 0:00:34.3 14:24/M

5 Sandi Newman University Place 2289 67 271 1:42:27.5 1:42:27.5 16:31/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sally Krie Kent 2205 74 205 1:10:18.2 1:10:45.5 0:00:27.3 11:20/M

2 Jean Cornwell Bremerton 2073 72 259 1:29:12.9 1:29:33.5 0:00:20.6 14:23/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Porter Bryant Puyallup 2043 3 28 0:41:30.3 0:41:39.5 0:00:09.2 6:42/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Colten Ellson Puyallup 2465 13 66 0:47:48.4 0:47:53.2 0:00:04.8 7:43/M

2 Jerred Phefferkorn Covington 2324 13 103 0:52:03.6 0:52:11.5 0:00:07.8 8:24/M

3 Andrew Eims Puyallup 2100 11 108 0:52:43.6 0:53:16.9 0:00:33.3 8:30/M

4 Kyle Bress Kent 2038 13 117 0:54:22.8 0:54:35.7 0:00:12.8 8:46/M

5 Declan O'Grady-graham Normandy Park 2304 8 163 1:03:41.3 1:03:54.2 0:00:12.8 10:16/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Riley Campbell Maple Valley 2050 17 1 0:33:12.7 0:33:14.3 0:00:01.6 5:21/M

2 Christopher Fisher South Prairie 2115 17 2 0:33:16.2 0:33:18.4 0:00:02.1 5:22/M

3 Brennan Wallin Auburn 2433 17 6 0:36:02.8 0:36:04.4 0:00:01.5 5:49/M

4 Travis Scacco Maple Valley 2357 17 7 0:36:11.7 0:36:14.5 0:00:02.8 5:50/M

5 Aaron Bowe Issaquah 2032 17 14 0:38:15.6 0:38:18.2 0:00:02.5 6:10/M

6 Nick Pennington Renton 2321 17 15 0:38:34.2 0:38:37.1 0:00:02.8 6:13/M

7 Scott Miller Kent 2265 17 17 0:39:39.8 0:39:41.4 0:00:01.5 6:24/M

8 Anthony Raftis Kent 1951 14 21 0:40:48.1 0:40:53.2 0:00:05.1 6:35/M

9 Justin Donnelly Buckley 2090 16 37 0:43:13.4 0:43:18.6 0:00:05.2 6:58/M

10 David Lee Tacoma 2226 16 93 0:50:33.3 0:50:42.2 0:00:08.8 8:09/M

11 Colton Fowler Auburn 2120 14 95 0:50:39.4 0:51:12.7 0:00:33.3 8:10/M

12 Aiden Torres Kent 5046 15 104 0:52:12.4 0:53:03.3 0:00:50.8 8:25/M

13 Blake Null Auburn 2300 14 112 0:53:07.0 0:53:13.9 0:00:06.8 8:34/M

14 Austin Ury Auburn 2421 15 124 0:56:09.2 0:56:42.7 0:00:33.5 9:03/M

15 Brett Hoffbuhr Maple Valley 2164 15 147 1:00:08.5 1:00:18.3 0:00:09.7 9:42/M

16 Cade Defhelps Auburn 1885 15 175 1:05:59.6 1:06:12.4 0:00:12.8 10:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jacob Fullen Kent 413 21 4 0:34:37.4 0:34:39.4 0:00:02.0 5:35/M

2 Taylor Seavey Issaquah 2368 21 23 0:40:57.2 0:41:01.7 0:00:04.4 6:36/M

3 Jonathan Gemar Graham 2133 20 50 0:45:36.1 0:45:43.2 0:00:07.1 7:21/M

4 Logan Sychtysz Kent 2407 19 68 0:47:48.7 0:47:55.8 0:00:07.1 7:43/M

5 Eli McPherson Bremerton 2263 24 142 0:59:37.1 0:59:56.5 0:00:19.3 9:37/M

6 Aaron Eichman Renton 2099 24 164 1:03:54.8 1:04:24.1 0:00:29.2 10:18/M

7 Griffin Stout Normandy Park 1972 19 169 1:04:58.9 1:05:39.1 0:00:40.1 10:29/M

8 Brandyn Hess-Gillis Burien 2485 24 190 1:38:52.3 1:38:52.3 15:57/M

Male 13 and Under

Male 14 to 18

Male 19 to 24

Female 70 to 74

Male - in a jogger

Female 65 to 69
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 James Roach Kent 2347 27 11 0:37:45.2 0:37:48.1 0:00:02.8 6:05/M

2 Jake Cooper Seattle 2072 29 16 0:39:03.8 0:39:07.2 0:00:03.3 6:18/M

3 Phillip Barrow Lynnwood 2021 27 40 0:43:23.7 0:43:34.5 0:00:10.8 7:00/M

4 Matt Kasper Kent 2188 29 46 0:44:03.8 0:44:09.6 0:00:05.8 7:06/M

5 Stephen Ritch Kent 2474 27 67 0:47:48.5 0:47:51.9 0:00:03.4 7:43/M

6 Ryan Anke Auburn 2010 26 73 0:48:24.1 0:48:29.7 0:00:05.5 7:48/M

7 Colby Evans Everett 2107 29 131 0:57:33.4 0:57:41.1 0:00:07.7 9:17/M

8 Brandon Brown Kent 1919 26 134 0:58:25.7 0:59:12.5 0:00:46.8 9:25/M

9 Matt Valdivia Kent 2470 25 137 0:58:43.6 0:59:06.5 0:00:22.8 9:28/M

10 Josh Demko Kent 2084 26 154 1:01:25.4 1:01:55.3 0:00:29.8 9:54/M

11 Adam Kirvy Kent 2476 28 156 1:01:30.3 1:02:13.2 0:00:42.8 9:55/M

12 Daniel Betenson Kent 2026 26 168 1:04:48.5 1:05:45.4 0:00:56.9 10:27/M

13 Ryan Draper Portland, Or 2095 28 182 1:15:48.9 1:16:42.2 0:00:53.2 12:14/M

14 Adam Friedricksen Tacoma 5061 25 183 1:15:49.7 1:16:43.2 0:00:53.5 12:14/M

15 Adam Southerland Kent 2388 27 185 1:17:45.3 1:18:14.6 0:00:29.3 12:32/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeciah Griswold Renton 1996 30 3 0:33:26.4 0:33:28.2 0:00:01.7 5:24/M

2 Tyler Nugent Seattle 2299 30 5 0:35:54.3 0:35:56.1 0:00:01.7 5:47/M

3 Phil Paul Renton 2318 30 9 0:37:20.2 0:37:23.6 0:00:03.4 6:01/M

4 Rudy Parreno Puyallup 2314 34 42 0:43:37.1 0:43:53.1 0:00:15.9 7:02/M

5 Kyle Lief Kent 2232 30 47 0:44:35.8 0:44:41.6 0:00:05.7 7:11/M

6 Eric Ellefson Sequim 2104 34 48 0:44:38.0 0:44:44.3 0:00:06.3 7:12/M

7 Trevor Kerns Orting 2192 33 60 0:47:12.8 0:47:26.7 0:00:13.8 7:37/M

8 John Sul Auburn 2400 32 61 0:47:17.0 0:47:55.7 0:00:38.7 7:38/M

9 Steven Kim Federal Way 2194 30 64 0:47:21.8 0:47:59.5 0:00:37.6 7:38/M

10 Justin Galicic Normandy Park 2130 31 76 0:48:38.9 0:48:44.7 0:00:05.8 7:51/M

11 Zach Zimmerman Tacoma 2450 32 81 0:49:08.4 0:49:17.2 0:00:08.8 7:55/M

12 Jeff Evans Kent 2108 34 120 0:54:34.9 0:54:53.7 0:00:18.8 8:48/M

13 Sophath Dorn Burien 2092 30 135 0:58:29.8 0:58:59.3 0:00:29.5 9:26/M

14 Charlie Mitchell Kent 2268 32 145 1:00:01.6 1:01:44.9 0:01:43.3 9:41/M

15 Dave Turner Olympia 5125 32 173 1:05:54.4 1:06:36.2 0:00:41.8 10:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Justin Adams Lake Tapps 1898 35 12 0:38:05.8 0:38:08.6 0:00:02.8 6:09/M

2 Darren Wenz Tacoma 2461 39 19 0:40:38.3 0:40:44.1 0:00:05.7 6:33/M

3 Matt Bryant Puyallup 2044 38 27 0:41:28.4 0:41:39.2 0:00:10.7 6:41/M

4 Anthony Jones Federal Way 2182 37 33 0:42:30.0 0:42:34.6 0:00:04.6 6:51/M

5 Doug Stucki Auburn 2399 39 44 0:43:55.8 0:44:06.2 0:00:10.3 7:05/M

6 Kyle Pifer Kent 2327 35 49 0:45:18.2 0:47:19.5 0:02:01.2 7:18/M

7 Alvin Tai Auburn 2408 37 55 0:46:21.4 0:46:31.2 0:00:09.8 7:29/M

8 Nicholas Sun Renton 2403 38 83 0:49:10.6 0:49:21.7 0:00:11.1 7:56/M

9 Jason Hoffbuhr Maple Valley 2163 39 88 0:49:32.0 0:49:42.2 0:00:10.1 7:59/M

10 Bill Chappell Seattle 2058 39 91 0:49:54.7 0:50:05.9 0:00:11.2 8:03/M

11 Ben Knodel Gig Harbor 2198 38 94 0:50:35.0 0:50:55.8 0:00:20.7 8:10/M

12 John Bang Lake Tapps 2017 39 107 0:52:37.8 0:53:29.2 0:00:51.4 8:29/M

13 Kevin Wright Federal Way 1892 35 140 0:59:22.6 1:00:53.4 0:01:30.8 9:35/M

14 Matthew Cory Auburn 2463 38 143 0:59:43.6 1:00:05.2 0:00:21.6 9:38/M

15 Lee Fallen Enumclaw 2079 35 150 1:00:25.6 1:00:52.6 0:00:26.9 9:45/M

16 Derek Fallen Enumclaw 2453 36 151 1:00:30.9 1:00:57.9 0:00:26.9 9:45/M

17 Jake Manning Des Moines 2244 37 161 1:03:03.8 1:03:59.7 0:00:55.8 10:10/M

Male 35 to 39

Male 25 to 29

Male 30 to 34
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jason Densley Ellensburg 1973 41 20 0:40:45.4 0:40:50.2 0:00:04.7 6:34/M

2 Brian Gallagher Issaquah 2131 44 30 0:41:58.8 0:42:03.6 0:00:04.8 6:46/M

3 George Finn Renton 2113 40 34 0:42:49.7 0:43:39.2 0:00:49.5 6:54/M

4 Bruce Smith Camas 1965 44 51 0:45:51.7 0:45:58.8 0:00:07.1 7:24/M

5 Eric Leonard Auburn 2231 40 53 0:46:11.5 0:46:22.5 0:00:10.9 7:27/M

6 Adam Johnson Kent 1922 40 69 0:47:52.5 0:48:07.1 0:00:14.5 7:43/M

7 David II Stilli Puyallup 2393 41 92 0:50:00.8 0:50:17.8 0:00:16.9 8:04/M

8 Geoff Waits Puyallup 2431 44 100 0:51:35.3 0:51:57.2 0:00:21.8 8:19/M

9 Rex Post Seattle 2330 41 102 0:51:49.6 0:52:05.5 0:00:15.8 8:21/M

10 Michael Armstrong Puyallup 2012 44 105 0:52:14.9 0:52:29.2 0:00:14.3 8:25/M

11 Kurt Eims Puyallup 2102 43 109 0:52:44.3 0:53:17.2 0:00:32.8 8:30/M

12 Jesse Torres Kent 5047 41 133 0:58:19.8 0:59:10.5 0:00:50.6 9:24/M

13 John Tomasi Renton 2414 41 138 0:58:49.6 0:59:17.4 0:00:27.8 9:29/M

14 Doug Routh Renton 2352 41 139 0:59:19.6 1:00:06.7 0:00:47.1 9:34/M

15 Troy Richards Auburn 2343 43 144 0:59:44.0 1:00:05.2 0:00:21.2 9:38/M

16 Mike Graham Normandy Park 2141 41 162 1:03:41.0 1:03:53.6 0:00:12.6 10:16/M

17 Collin Ury Auburn 2423 44 176 1:05:59.7 1:06:33.6 0:00:33.9 10:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeremy Rene Seattle 5123 45 10 0:37:22.5 0:37:22.5 6:02/M

2 Matt Knox Kent 2199 45 13 0:38:08.3 0:38:11.6 0:00:03.3 6:09/M

3 Curtis Jordan Renton 690 49 18 0:40:27.4 0:40:34.2 0:00:06.8 6:31/M

4 John Hanrahan Seattle 2466 48 22 0:40:55.8 0:41:00.1 0:00:04.3 6:36/M

5 Brian Jacobson Des Moines 2175 46 31 0:42:01.9 0:42:06.2 0:00:04.3 6:47/M

6 Danny Lau Bellevue 2219 45 35 0:43:07.0 0:43:11.3 0:00:04.3 6:57/M

7 Garrett Conger Snoqualmie 5050 48 38 0:43:14.8 0:43:19.7 0:00:04.8 6:58/M

8 Michael Brisbois Sammamish 2039 49 52 0:46:09.2 0:54:38.7 0:08:29.5 7:27/M

9 Trey Gordon Renton 2139 46 77 0:48:46.9 0:49:00.2 0:00:13.3 7:52/M

10 Johnny Moran Auburn 2273 48 80 0:49:03.9 0:49:23.7 0:00:19.8 7:55/M

11 Mike Brown Langley Bc 2041 47 82 0:49:09.7 0:49:29.9 0:00:20.2 7:56/M

12 Paul Tauzer Auburn 2410 49 85 0:49:15.6 0:49:29.1 0:00:13.5 7:57/M

13 Frank Lazarek Renton 2223 45 87 0:49:20.7 0:49:30.5 0:00:09.8 7:57/M

14 Joe Schunzel Covington 2366 45 90 0:49:47.9 0:50:02.9 0:00:14.9 8:02/M

15 Dean Stolz Seattle 2395 49 97 0:51:12.0 0:51:27.7 0:00:15.7 8:15/M

16 David Raftis Kent 1950 49 98 0:51:15.4 0:52:25.4 0:01:09.9 8:16/M

17 John Sluys Gig Harbor 2381 47 126 0:56:17.9 0:57:08.5 0:00:50.6 9:05/M

18 Jeff Hughes Kent 2487 45 152 1:00:48.0 1:01:18.9 0:00:30.8 9:48/M

19 John Luoma Seattle 2469 49 165 1:04:03.3 1:04:45.1 0:00:41.8 10:20/M

20 Reid Nabarrete Kent 2279 49 166 1:04:04.0 1:04:46.1 0:00:42.1 10:20/M

21 Melville Descargar Kent 2086 45 187 1:21:21.8 1:21:59.4 0:00:37.6 13:07/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Daryl Montgomery Bonney Lake 2271 53 8 0:37:16.6 0:37:19.8 0:00:03.2 6:01/M

2 George Unruh Gig Harbor 2420 54 24 0:41:15.1 0:41:19.1 0:00:03.9 6:39/M

3 Cliff Richards Maple Valley 2346 51 29 0:41:50.4 0:42:59.9 0:01:09.5 6:45/M

4 Gary Pretiss Kent 2332 52 36 0:43:09.3 0:43:53.9 0:00:44.5 6:58/M

5 Darian Seavey Issaquah 2369 51 39 0:43:18.7 0:43:24.4 0:00:05.7 6:59/M

6 George Gonzales Bonney Lake 2138 52 41 0:43:27.3 0:43:31.9 0:00:04.5 7:00/M

7 Phillip Kriss Lake Tapps 2207 52 43 0:43:48.8 0:44:02.5 0:00:13.6 7:04/M

8 Tim Dougherty Puyallup 2093 52 56 0:46:28.9 0:46:41.2 0:00:12.3 7:30/M

9 William Brown Auburn 2042 51 59 0:47:05.7 0:47:22.2 0:00:16.5 7:36/M

10 Mike Swienty Kent 5116 53 70 0:47:58.5 0:48:07.2 0:00:08.7 7:44/M

11 David Clark West Seattle 1980 52 72 0:48:22.9 0:48:29.2 0:00:06.3 7:48/M

12 Greg Anderson Kent 2008 51 75 0:48:36.7 0:48:56.5 0:00:19.8 7:50/M

13 David Ledosquet Kent 2224 54 79 0:49:02.9 0:49:33.2 0:00:30.2 7:55/M

14 John Colvard Des Moines 2068 51 86 0:49:20.3 0:49:28.2 0:00:07.9 7:57/M

15 Mike Friedman Tacoma 2125 51 111 0:52:52.3 0:53:26.9 0:00:34.5 8:32/M

Male 50 to 54

Male 40 to 44

Male 45 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

16 Michael Bodle Kent 2030 51 113 0:53:08.0 0:53:28.9 0:00:20.9 8:34/M

17 Dan Wagner Covington 2430 54 121 0:56:00.3 0:56:38.2 0:00:37.8 9:02/M

18 Matthew Dixon Seattle 2089 54 125 0:56:09.9 0:56:47.1 0:00:37.2 9:03/M

19 Ted Herb Redmond 2156 51 127 0:56:26.0 0:57:09.7 0:00:43.7 9:06/M

20 Scott Linse Kent 2235 52 129 0:57:07.4 0:57:47.3 0:00:39.9 9:13/M

21 Bruce Wilien Bonney Lake 1949 51 130 0:57:19.4 0:57:59.7 0:00:40.3 9:15/M

22 Rogelio Santiano Auburn 2355 51 155 1:01:26.5 1:01:57.3 0:00:30.8 9:55/M

23 Dennis Rochier Federal Way 2348 54 159 1:01:54.1 1:02:28.5 0:00:34.3 9:59/M

24 Chris Dunmire Kent 2464 50 167 1:04:21.7 1:05:40.6 0:01:18.8 10:23/M

25 Tim Stout Normandy Park 1970 51 170 1:04:59.3 1:05:39.3 0:00:39.9 10:29/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Keith Lerew Fox Island 5078 55 26 0:41:21.5 0:41:21.5 6:40/M

2 Mark Dragsholt Federal Way 2094 55 32 0:42:11.4 0:42:15.2 0:00:03.8 6:48/M

3 Dave Hokit Kent 2471 57 45 0:43:58.4 0:44:04.7 0:00:06.3 7:05/M

4 Peter Mogren Renton 5051 57 58 0:46:39.4 0:46:47.9 0:00:08.5 7:31/M

5 Hieu Nguyen Lake Forest Park 2292 55 62 0:47:17.6 0:47:27.7 0:00:10.1 7:38/M

6 Chris Martin Kent 2250 55 63 0:47:18.5 0:47:31.7 0:00:13.2 7:38/M

7 Mark Rebro Kent 2339 55 78 0:48:56.4 0:49:07.3 0:00:10.8 7:54/M

8 John Flemm Lacey 2119 57 84 0:49:13.1 0:49:20.4 0:00:07.2 7:56/M

9 Dan Achman Lake Tapps 2001 55 89 0:49:34.9 0:49:49.2 0:00:14.3 8:00/M

10 Peter Holderbein Ravensdale 1948 57 99 0:51:15.5 0:51:39.2 0:00:23.7 8:16/M

11 James Anderson Auburn 2009 55 101 0:51:48.8 0:51:56.7 0:00:07.9 8:21/M

12 Scott Sensenbrenner Renton 2373 58 106 0:52:31.3 0:52:43.1 0:00:11.8 8:28/M

13 Michael Lacombe Puyallup 2212 57 114 0:53:28.3 0:53:42.7 0:00:14.4 8:37/M

14 Gordon Clement Kent 1939 56 118 0:54:26.5 0:55:13.4 0:00:46.8 8:47/M

15 Wayne Pederson Kent 2319 55 146 1:00:04.6 1:00:18.5 0:00:13.8 9:41/M

16 Greg Gorgen Federal Way 2140 57 153 1:01:00.6 1:02:07.5 0:01:06.9 9:50/M

17 John Schroeder Auburn 2361 57 158 1:01:38.9 1:02:33.8 0:00:54.8 9:56/M

18 William Clugston Auburn 2065 57 171 1:05:12.9 1:06:06.5 0:00:53.6 10:31/M

19 Bruce Volkens Bellevue 2428 59 174 1:05:55.1 1:05:55.1 10:38/M

20 Richard Dahl Puyallup 2078 59 177 1:07:38.9 1:07:50.7 0:00:11.8 10:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Timothy Oguri Tacoma 2305 62 25 0:41:19.5 0:41:22.1 0:00:02.6 6:40/M

2 John Marsteller Steilacoom 2245 64 71 0:48:13.7 0:48:22.5 0:00:08.7 7:47/M

3 Eugene Partridge Kent 2315 61 74 0:48:27.8 0:49:11.4 0:00:43.6 7:49/M

4 Richard Hayashi Kent 2154 62 110 0:52:47.6 0:53:24.2 0:00:36.6 8:31/M

5 Bill Benshoof Kent 1912 61 128 0:56:39.0 0:57:15.6 0:00:36.6 9:08/M

6 Ray Arrington Kent 2013 64 132 0:57:57.5 0:58:36.2 0:00:38.7 9:21/M

7 Richard Stroud Tacoma 2397 62 136 0:58:36.4 0:59:08.7 0:00:32.3 9:27/M

8 Ron Noborikawa Bonney Lake 2296 60 148 1:00:16.6 1:01:02.3 0:00:45.7 9:43/M

9 Mike Schroeder Kent 2363 60 149 1:00:20.8 1:00:44.3 0:00:23.4 9:44/M

10 Alfred Amos Puyallup 2004 61 157 1:01:31.5 1:02:14.8 0:00:43.3 9:55/M

11 Dale Stark Maple Valley 2391 62 184 1:16:16.1 1:16:56.5 0:00:40.3 12:18/M

12 James Dallas Black Diamond 2080 60 188 1:24:24.9 1:24:50.8 0:00:25.9 13:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Gordon Gray Kenmore 2143 67 57 0:46:37.9 0:46:45.4 0:00:07.5 7:31/M

2 Chris Steer Seattle 5049 69 65 0:47:32.8 0:47:40.1 0:00:07.3 7:40/M

3 Soul Survivor Seatac 2459 66 96 0:50:42.1 0:50:59.7 0:00:17.5 8:11/M

4 Fred Durbin Carnation 2097 65 116 0:54:04.7 0:54:23.1 0:00:18.3 8:43/M

5 Andy Maser Woodinville 1903 66 122 0:56:03.4 0:56:20.7 0:00:17.3 9:02/M

6 Robert Isenberg Tacoma 2173 65 123 0:56:06.5 0:56:45.5 0:00:38.9 9:03/M

7 Dave Howard Seattle 2169 66 141 0:59:34.8 1:00:30.7 0:00:55.9 9:36/M

Male 65 to 69

Male 70 to 74

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brian Fitzpatrick Federal Way 2118 70 54 0:46:11.9 0:46:19.7 0:00:07.8 7:27/M

2 Paul Thorndike Seattle 2411 70 115 0:53:33.6 0:53:58.5 0:00:24.8 8:38/M

3 Gary Porter Olalla 2329 70 119 0:54:34.0 0:55:07.7 0:00:33.7 8:48/M

4 Robert Bergman Shoreline 2025 73 172 1:05:46.8 1:06:17.8 0:00:30.9 10:36/M

5 Tom Sernka Auburn 2375 71 179 1:09:44.6 1:10:09.2 0:00:24.5 11:15/M

6 Larry Larsen Federal Way 2217 72 180 1:11:02.8 1:11:13.7 0:00:10.9 11:27/M

7 Donald Hawkins Seattle 1979 73 181 1:11:37.4 1:12:34.2 0:00:56.8 11:33/M

8 Gary Wright Bremerton 2462 74 189 1:36:28.2 1:36:54.8 0:00:26.5 15:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jerry Dietrich Gig Harbor 2088 78 160 1:01:57.4 1:02:59.7 0:01:02.3 10:00/M

2 Rolf Amundson Federal Way 2005 78 186 1:19:11.5 1:19:45.9 0:00:34.4 12:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jim Hages Seattle 2149 82 178 1:08:48.8 1:09:26.6 0:00:37.8 11:06/M

Male 80 and over

Male 75 to 79
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